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Rina Pietersen (left) and Willem Pietersen at their first Poison Rally.

Rustenburg – The 23rd annual Poison Rally, which revved from Friday 
2 December to Sunday 4 December 2022, lured many zealous bikers to its 
full-throttled gathering at the Rustenburg Kloof.   
Founded by Jakes and Colette Oosthuizen, it’s hard to imagine the Poison 
Rally’s staple beginnings. Back in the day, Jakes’s heart started to thump 
for motorbikes when he worked as a young scooter driver for Pizza Hut 
where his now wife, Colette, worked as a manager. As the years passed, 
Jakes and Colette’s fervour for biking – and each other – kept on rolling, 
until the couple eventually decided to start their own rally… 

More on page 4

• We own 14 Readymix trucks. 
• We have 400 000 litres of water in storage,  

back-up front end loaders and generators.  
• Depending on distance from the plant, we can load up to 700m3 of concrete per day.

Deliver high strength concrete at all times 
RUSTENBURG & BOSHOEK

     014 008 5251/2 BOS / 014 008 5051/2 RTB  |       sales@afrireadymix.co.za |     16 Cobalt St 
Zinniaville Rustenburg | Portion 92 Boshoek J103 |      www.afrireadymix.co.za

CUSTOMISED MIXES

Concrete mixes designed 
to meet customer specific 

requirements. 

SPECIALITY 
BRANDS

Poolmix, Hydrafil. 

APPLICATION 
BRANDS

Pump mix, Column mix, 
Normal Concrete mix. 

ECONOMICAL MIX

A low cost concrete 
mix. 

HAVE A LARGE PROJECT?

CHECK OUT THE LATEST DEALS INSIDE



Ons onthou met 
liefde wyle Waldo 
Reynecke (21), 
oorlede op Vrydag 
2 Desember 
2022. Die viering 
van sy lewe het 
op Woensdag 
7 Desember 2022 
plaasgevind vanuit 
die NG Kerk Bergsig, 
Rustenburg. Vir 
meer navrae skakel 
Cobus op 081 379 
8919 of Wilna op 074 
200 2687 by Econo 
Begrafnisdienste. ‘n 
Diens met liefde en 
waardigheid deur 
Econo begrafnis en 
verassingsdienste.

With love we 
remember Jimmy 
Gloster (78) who 
passed away on 
Monday 5 December 
2022. He will 
always be loved 
by his loving wife 
and children. Upon 
request, there will be 
no service and only 
a private cremation. 
For more information 
contact Cobus at 081 
379 8919 or Wilna 
at 074 200 2687 
at Econo Funeral 
Services. A service 
with love and dignity 
by Econo Funerals.

Announcing the death of a family member is 
a time-honoured tradition as life should be 
celebrated and never forgotten. To help you to 
celebrate the life of your loved one and share 
details about the upcoming funeral, place an 
obituary in our newspaper, free of charge. 
You  can include the date of death, details 
about their life and surviving family members. 
You can also write a special message, a poem 
or a prayer. Please   include a photo and the 
date, time and place of the memorial service. 

If you would like to place an obituary in 
Platinum Weekly / Platinum Bushvelder, 
send the information via WhatsApp to 

072 482 6871 or email 
news@platinumweekly.co.za/ 

news@platinumbushvelder.co.za.

Placing an obituary

Attorney’s R700,000 theft case 
set for January 

MAN CHARGED 
FOR BROTHER’S 

MURDER 
Rustenburg – Betty Diale (a former attorney) 
is facing six charges of theft amounting to 
R700,000 – allegedly stolen from Road 
Accident Fund (RAF) claimants. The case 
has been set for pre-trial on Monday 27 
January 2023.   
“Diale has indicated to the court that she 
will be representing herself and the state 
will be providing her with all the necessary 
documents in preparation for her trial,” 
said National Prosecuting Authority (NPA) 
spokesperson for the North West, Henry 
Mamothame.   

The Police reported that the Fidelity Fund 
– which is a legal body that oversees the 

conduct of attorneys – received several 
complaints from RAF claimants whose 
payments were allegedly deposited into 
Diale’s trust account. Claimants stated 
that their funds did not reach them after 
their due pay outs and proceeded to 
report their cases to the police. 

During the occurrence of the crimes, 
Diale was practicing as an attorney from 

2009-2011, and was subsequently charged 
with six counts of theft in June 2021. 

Mogwase – A man accused of strangling his brother will apply 
for bail during his second appearance before the Mogwase 
Magistrates’ Court on Thursday 13 December 2022. 
Tshepang Sekomeng (36) was kept in custody after he 
appeared before the Mogwase Magistrates’ Court on 
Monday 5 December. “The accused was charged with the 
offence of murder,” said National Prosecuting Authority 
(NPA) spokesperson for the North West, Henry Mamothame. 

The man was arrested on Saturday 3 December for allegedly 
strangling his brother, Thabiso Sekomeng (34), at their home 
in Lerome village near Mogwase. 
“The suspect and the victim had a quarrel prior to the incident,” 
said police spokesperson lieutenant colonel Amanda Funani, 
“The police were called to the scene and the victim was found 
dead. The suspect was immediately arrested and charged 
with murder. Further investigations are underway.” 

SERVICES:
• Springs on Vehicles, 

Trailers & Trucks
• Resetting of 

Coil Springs
• Rebuilding, Resetting 

& Replacing of 
Leaf Springs 

ALSO:
• Compression Springs
• Tension Springs
• Torsion, Extended 

& Double Torsions 
Springs

CONTACTS:  
Hannes/ Anje  
014 596 5633  
014 596 5708
57 Molen Street, 
Rustenburg

Merry 
Christmas
from:CUT AND PROGRAM ALL KEYS TO 

VEHICLES AND DUPLICATES.
RUSTENBURG BRANCHES

POTCHEFSTROOM BRANCH

117 Pres. Mbeki Drive | Tel: 014 592 2921

c/o 180b Pres. Mbeki and Marais street  
Tel: 014 050 0921

Email: admin@thekeyhole.co.za

32 A James Moroko Drive | Tel: 018 294 5799
Email: potchsales@thekeyhole.co.za

EMERGENCY NUMBERS:  
082 453 8761 | 082 453 8761

• KEY CUTTING & CODING • IGNITION & DOOR LOCK REPAIRS  
• NEW KEY CASING • REPLACEMENT LOCKS  
• ALL SAFE WORK • OPENING OF VEHICLES  

• STANDARD LOCKSMITH SERVICES 
NORMAL TRADING HOURS

EMERGENCY NUMBERS:  
082 453 8761 | 082 339 7066

NUMBER PLATES MADE WHILE YOU WAIT

34 von Wielligh Street Rustenburg 
Tel: 014 592 6169 / 065 996 2328

www.supremedentalstudios.co.za

DR.C.P BALOYI INC OH(up)BDS(MEDUNSA) PR NO: 0602086

YOUR SMILE... 
OUR PRIORITY

SERVICES:
Braces | Teeth Cleaning | Dental Implants
Crowns and Veneers | and many more...
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TRESPASSER KILLED 
BY SECURITY DOG 

Mogwase – A pit bull mauled a 39-year-old intruder to 
death at a tavern in Mogwase during the early hours of 
Saturday morning 3 December 2022.
At closing time, the owner of the tavern instructed 
patrons to leave, and once all the patrons had gone, 
he released his dog to commence his guard duties.  
According to North West Police Spokesperson, 
lieutenant colonel Amanda Funani, Floyd Metsileng 
was a patron at the tavern the previous evening who 
had returned to the tavern after its closing time. “He 

climbed over the wall, and a dog attacked him,” said 
Funani. 
Ambulance and police were called to the scene where 
they confirmed Metsileng’s death. 
The Rustenburg Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to 
Animals (SPCA) manager, Marisa Kruger, verified that 
the dog was handed over to them. “The owner handed 
over both his dogs to the SPCA and unfortunately they 
had to be euthanised.”
An inquest has been registered and police are still 

investigating the matter.
The pit bull – like the rottweiler, Doberman 
pinscher, German shepherd, and Rhodesian 
ridgeback (to name but a few) – is part of the 
‘power breed’ group of canines. Any dog of the 
power breed group is in general larger, and 
stronger than other breeds. This also makes 
them appealing to dog owners who want a 
dog that can protect them and their property 
from intruders. 

Money needs saving  
Alleviate the rising cost of living with FNB and eBucks this holiday season.

Book bus tickets for a personal or business trip on the FNB App with QuickBus and 
earn 10% back in eBucks. Choose from over 100 bus operators for local and cross-border 
travel across 6500 African destinations. Pay with rands, or save money and pay with your
eBucks and you could win* up to R100 000 (eB 1000 000) back of your annual eBucks spend.

Visit ebucks.com for more information.

Join #TheChangeables

 Campaign and *competition terms, conditions and eBucks earn rules apply. Valid until 31 December 2022.   
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Poison running through my veins! 

Rustenburg – The 23rd annual Poison Rally, which revved from Friday 
2 December to Sunday 4 December 2022, lured many zealous bikers to its 
full-throttled gathering at the Rustenburg Kloof.   
Founded by Jakes and Colette Oosthuizen, it’s hard to imagine the Poison 
Rally’s staple beginnings. Back in the day, Jakes’s heart started to thump 
for motorbikes when he worked as a young scooter driver for Pizza Hut 
where his now wife, Colette, worked as a manager. As the years passed, 
Jakes and Colette’s fervour for biking – and each other – kept on rolling, 
until the couple eventually decided to start their own rally… 
And so, the first Poison Rally was born in Boons – between Koster and 
Magaliesburg – in 1998. With a total of 683 attendees, Jakes and Colette’s 
rally humbly included a nine-kilometre dirt road, a power supply that was 
provided by a generator, stage music that blasted from a simple megaphone, 
and a handful of games such as tug-of-war, slow-race, and tyre-throw.    
To add more colour than the usual rally, new games like knife-throw, tomato-
throw, and gladiators were rolled into the agenda. 
Since then, the Poison Rally’s venue has travelled across different locations 
throughout the years, with Rustenburg’s last Poison Rally taking place a 
little more than a decade ago! (2010) 
But this year the smell of petrol once again lingered at the Rustenburg Kloof 
as more than 5,000 eager biking enthusiasts pulled in for a weekend of rip-
roaring excitement. Although the gates were only set to open at 07:00 on 
the said Friday morning, many bikers had already swarmed in on Thursday 
where they slept at the gates with anticipation. 
“The Poison Rally is an opportunity for clubs from all over to come together 
and end the year on a high note,” said Colette, “It was a tough year for many, 
so we hope that those who attended left with some newfound enthusiasm 
and some extra oomph to finish off the year.”
It can certainly be said that the Poison Rally has grown into a huge mean 
machine as many additions and upgrades have been made over time. This 
year’s well-organised rally saw a variety of stalls that equipped bikers with 
every sort of biking gear and filled their tanks with an assortment of food 
and drink. 
Attached to the lively fun were the stunts, fear factor, and ‘Poison’s Got 
Talent’ competitions which added to the adrenaline rush. 
Musicians Francois van Coke, Botter, Jumper Jax, Drommedaris, Morgan, 
Tryst, Piet Pompies and Beeskraal delivered high-octane entertainment 
and kept the wheels turning – this time, without the need for a megaphone. 
“We were very excited to attend this year’s Poison Rally as it was our first 
Poison Rally. We came to have fun and to socialise with our biker brothers 
and we were not disappointed,” said biker, Willem Pietersen. 
Unsurprisingly, the roaring South African rally not only enticed bikers from 
Botswana and Namibia but also attracted the attention of some overseas 
bikers who were reported to have flown in with their bikes from as far as 
the Netherlands!  
“We are very happy with the turnout and proud to say that no injuries were 
reported. The service, shows, bikes – and especially the people – were 
amazing! It was truly a rally to remember!” concluded Colette, who probably 
never foresaw that their Poison Rally would have stretched so many thrilling 
kilometres! 

VACANCY
Position available for  
Registered Nurse Manager 
Requirements:

Closing date 14 December 2022
Email CV to:  rusoord.man@telkomsa.net

• Registered with SANC
• Empathy for the elderly

• Excellent admin skills
• Computer literate

Department of Health
APPLICATIONS ARE NOW INVITED FOR

NURSE TRAINING PROGRAMME
FOR THE YEAR 2023 

NORTH WEST COLLEGE OF NURSING SANC Ref. No. S 2079

PROGRAMME: HIGHER CERTIFICATE: AUXILIARY NURSING NQF LEVEL: 5

DURATION: 1 YEAR TOTAL CREDIT: 120

SANC REGULATION: R.169 SAQA ID NO: 119197

Kone Solutions K34968

Health
Department: Health
North West Provincial Government
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

North West Province residents are invited to apply ONLINE to study 
towards the Higher Certificate: Nursing Auxiliary starting from the year 
2023 at North West College of Nursing (Mafikeng and Klerksdorp Campus). 

Application forms are available on the link below:
https://nwcon.ajourney.academy/student
Bursary funding and Learnership programme
NB. Serving officials within the employment of the North West Department 
of Health to apply to the employer in line with the departmental Education, 
Training and Development Policy.

ONLY APPLICANTS WITH THE FOLLOWING COMPULSORY MINIMUM 
REQUIREMENTS WILL BE CONSIDERED

1. SENIOR CERTIFICATE MATRICULANTS

Requirements: Compulsory subjects: 

• English and Biology/Physiology: (C) symbol in SG and (D) Symbol 
in HG.

• All other symbols must add up to a minimum APS score of 18 points: 

Symbol Higher Grade Standard Grade

A 7 6

B 6 5

C 5 4

D 4 3

E 3 2

F 2 1

G 1 0

2. NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE (NSC) 

Requirements: Compulsory subjects 

• English (Level 4), and Life Sciences (Level 4)
• Any other two (2) approved NSC subjects with Level 4 
• All other symbols must add up to a minimum APS score of 23 points
• NB. Life Orientation (LO) will not be scored

NSC RATING APS SCORE

7 (80 – 100%) 7

6 (70 – 79%) 6

5 (60 – 69%) 5

4 (50 – 59%) 4

3 (40 – 49%) 3

2 (30 – 39%) 2

1 (0 – 29%) 1

Applications for the above should be accompanied by following 
documents:

• Copy of SA Identity document.
• Copy of Senior Certificate or National  Senior Certificate. 
• Marriage certificate (if applicable). 
• Curriculum Vitae. 
• Serving officers (nurses) should attach copies of their Professional 

certificates and proof of current registration with SANC.
• An affidavit from the Commissioner of Oath, stating that you 

are unemployed and have not previously benefitted from the 
Department of Health and North West College of Nursing bursary 
system.

NB. Failure to comply with the above instructions and falsified 
information will disqualify applicants.
TAKE NOTE OF THE FOLLOWING:

• Applicants must come from the North West Province.
• Pre entrance written selection assessment minimum 50% pass.
• People with disabilities that enables them to carry out nursing 

duties and activities may apply.
• Applicants registered for studies at other education institutions 

will not be considered for admission.
• No hand delivered, e-mailed, mailed and faxed application forms 

will be accepted.
• Only shortlisted candidates will be required to submit certified 

copies after communication from the Nursing Campus.
• Due to large numbers of applications anticipated, 

communication will be limited only to candidates considered 
for selection.

• Only applicants who meet the admission requirements should 
apply.

• Recognition of Prior Learning will be handled as per NWCON 
RPL Policy.

• If you are not contacted by the 28 February 2023, please accept 
that your application was unsuccessful.

• Applicants from the following districts should forward applications 
to the Campuses as outlined below 

Klerksdorp Campus Mafikeng Campus

• Dr Ruth Segomotsi Mompati 
District

• Dr Kenneth Kaunda District
• Bojanala District (Moretele 

and Madibeng Sub-districts)

Enquiries: 
• Student Affairs: 
    tel. (018) 406-8600
• For technical support:
    072 573 8249
Email: 
TlhakanyeR@nwpg.gov.za

• Ngaka Modiri Molema District

• Bojanala (Kgetleng, Rustenburg 
and Moses Kotane Sub-
districts)

Enquiries: 
• Student Affairs: 072 573 9367
• For technical support: 
    072 573 8249
Email: TlhakanyeR@nwpg.gov.za

Closing date: 23 December 2022 by 16h00

 VACANCIES | 
VAKANTE POSTE

Members of the Lost Souls Motorbike Club having fun at the rally. Poison Rally founders Colette Oosthuizen and Jakes Oosthuizen.

Dene Levinson, ready to rally!

Roxo 
Rossouw 
(left) and 
Stephan 
Rossouw 
were excited 
to see 
Francois 
van Coke’s 
high-octane 
performance. 

Joe Dickenson doing repairs 
and sewing on the emblems of 
the bikers’ signature jackets.
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VLU Kashané aand-
tak groet 2022

Committed cops 
celebrated   

VLU Kashané aand-tak en hul gades by die afsluitingsfunksie.

Rustenburg – Die Vroue Landbou Unie (VLU) Kashané aand-tak het hul 
jaarlikse afsluitingsfunksie by La Taureau Restaurant gehou op Vrydag 25 
November 2022.
Dit was die ideale geleentheid vir die lede en hul gades om saam te kuier 
en terug te dink aan al die opwindende, kreatiewe, en pragtige aktiwiteite 
wat hul deur die jaar aangepak het. Hulle wens al ons lesers ‘n geseënde 
Kersgety en ‘n voorspoedige nuwe jaar vorentoe. 
Die VLU Kashané aand-tak is spesiaal gestig vir werkende vrouens wat 
wil deel wees van ‘n VLU-span. Hulle nooi almal hartlik uit wat wil aansluit 
by die groep om die voorsitter van die VLU Kashané aand-tak, Charmaine 
Coetzer, te kontak op 083 469 5505.

Rustenburg – A congratulatory parade was held at the Rustenburg 
Civic Centre on Wednesday 30 November 2022 by the SAPS to 
award officers for their long service and loyalty.  
During the parade, acting Bojanala Platinum Sub-District 2 
Commissioner, brigadier Mamotsamai Ntoagae, presented 
accolades to constables who had completed eight or more years in 
the police force. Officers who, as of 31 March 2018, had served as 
sergeants for eight or more years were also awarded. 

Department of Health
APPLICATIONS ARE NOW INVITED FOR

NURSE TRAINING PROGRAMME
FOR THE YEAR 2023 

NORTH WEST COLLEGE OF NURSING SANC Ref. No. S 2079

PROGRAMME: DIPLOMA IN NURSING NQF LEVEL: 6

DURATION: 3 YEARS TOTAL CREDIT: 368

SANC REGULATION: R.171 SAQA ID NO: 115865

Kone Solutions K34969

Health
Department: Health
North West Provincial Government
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

North West Province residents are invited to apply ONLINE to study 
towards the three year Diploma in Nursing starting from the year 2023 
at North West College of Nursing (Mafikeng and Klerksdorp Campus) 
(NWCON).  

Application forms are available on the link below:
https://nwcon.ajourney.academy/student

Bursary applicants to fill the bursary application form. Private funding 
applicants to fill the private student application form. (Students will be 
responsible for payment of their studies).

NB. Serving officials within the employment of the North West Department 
of Health should submit applications to their Training Coordinators in line 
with the departmental Education, Training and Development Policy.

ONLY APPLICANTS WITH THE FOLLOWING COMPULSORY MINIMUM 
REQUIREMENTS WILL BE CONSIDERED

1. SENIOR CERTIFICATE MATRICULANTS

Requirements: Compulsory subjects: 
• English and Biology/Physiology: (C) symbol in SG and (D) Symbol in HG.
• All other symbols must add up to a minimum APS score of 18 points: 

Symbol Higher Grade Standard Grade

A 7 6

B 6 5

C 5 4
D 4 3
E 3 2
F 2 1
G 1 0

2. NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE (NSC) 

Requirements: Compulsory subjects 

• English (Level 4), and Life Sciences (Level 4)
• Any other two (2) approved NSC subjects with Level 4 
• All other symbols must add up to a minimum APS score of 23 points
• NB. Life Orientation (LO) will not be scored

NSC RATING APS SCORE

7 (80 – 100%) 7

6 (70 – 79%) 6

5 (60 – 69%) 5

4 (50 – 59%) 4

3 (40 – 49%) 3

2 (30 – 39%) 2

1 (0 – 29%) 1

Applications for the above should be accompanied by 
 following documents:

• Copy of SA Identity document.
• Copy of Senior Certificate or National  Senior Certificate. 
• Marriage certificate (if applicable). 
• Curriculum Vitae. 
• Serving officers (nurses) should attach copies of their Professional 

certificates and proof of current registration with SANC.
• An affidavit from the Commissioner of Oath, stating that you 

are unemployed and have not previously benefitted from the 
Department of Health and North West College of Nursing bursary 
system.

NB. Failure to comply with the above instructions and falsified 
information will disqualify applicants.

TAKE NOTE OF THE FOLLOWING:
• Applicants must come from the North West Province.
• Pre entrance written selection assessment minimum 50% pass.
• People with disabilities that enables them to carry out nursing 

duties and activities may apply.
• Applicants registered for studies at other education institutions 

will not be considered for admission.
• No hand delivered, e-mailed, mailed and faxed application forms 

will be accepted.
• Only shortlisted candidates will be required to submit certified 

copies after communication from the Nursing Campus.
• Due to large numbers of applications anticipated, 

communication will be limited only to candidates considered 
for selection.

• Only applicants who meet the admission requirements should apply.
• Recognition of Prior Learning will be handled as per NWCON 

RPL Policy.
• If you are not contacted by the 28 February 2023, please accept 

that your application was unsuccessful.
• Applicants from the following districts should forward applications 

to the Campuses as outlined below 

Klerksdorp Campus Mafikeng Campus

• Dr Ruth Segomotsi Mompati 
District

• Dr Kenneth Kaunda District
• Bojanala District (Moretele 

and Madibeng Sub-districts)

Enquiries: 
• Student Affairs: 
    tel. (018) 406-8600
• For technical support:
     072 573 8249
Email: 
TlhakanyeR@nwpg.gov.za

• Ngaka Modiri Molema District
• Bojanala (Kgetleng, 

Rustenburg and Moses Kotane 
Sub-districts)

Enquiries: 
• Student Affairs: 072 573 9367
• For technical support: 

     072 573 8249
Email: 
TlhakanyeR@nwpg.gov.za

Closing date: 23 December 2022 by 16h00

Police constables and sergeants who had served the police force for eight or more 
years were awarded and conferred with new ranks. 
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Join #TheChangeables

FNB, together with eBucks are helping customers make their 
money go further this holiday season with benefits and a chance 
for 100 customers to win 10x their annual eBucks spend back.

Skip the queues and save when you book your bus trips with 
QuickBus on the FNB App, and earn 10% back in eBucks. 
QuickBus lets you choose from hundreds of major bus operators 
across 6500 African destinations, for personal and business 
travel to find the best deal for you. Pay with rands, or save money 

FNB and eBucks help customers save more this 
holiday season with QuickBus

and pay with your eBucks and you could win* up to R100 
000 (eB 1000 000) back of your annual eBucks spend.

To book bus tickets for your next holiday or work trip, 
simply tap on the eBucks tab on the FNB App. 

Visit ebucks.com for more information.

Campaign and *competition terms, conditions and eBucks earn rules apply. Valid until 31 December 2022.  
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Rustenburg – December is here, and we have made it thus far regardless of all the 
challenges we have faced throughout the year. 

It has probably been an exceptionally tough year for many, and Platinum Weekly 
would like to reward one of our readers for pulling through.

In no more than 500 words, send us your story about a challenge you faced during 
2022, and how you managed to overcome it. The lucky winner will receive a R750 
Pick n Pay voucher, along with bragging rights as their story will be published in 
Platinum Weekly.  

If you want to stay anonymous, please indicate it when you enter your letter.  

Rustenburg – Na Mari Minnaar se fantastiese 
optrede by Kenny Gee’s in Kroondal op Vrydag 
26 November 2022, het Platinum Weekly opgevang 
om meer uit te vind oor dié talentvolle sangeres. 

Van kleins af het musiek diep in Mari se hart gelê, 
en sy het altyd ‘n manier gekry om melodie en lied 
deel te maak van haar daaglikse aktiwiteite; terwyl sy 
gespeel het, het sy gesing, as sy skottelgoed gewas 
het, het sy gesing. 

Haar musikale talent is egter nie oorerflik nie, want 
sy het geen familielede wat musikaal aangelê 
is nie. Dit beteken dat haar liefde vir sing relatief 
volksvreemd in haar gesin was. Maar daar was lig 
aan die einde van die tonnel; volgens Mari het haar 
pa baie goeie musieksmaak gehad, en het haar 
grootgemaak met musiek van Don Williams, wat haar 
baie geïnspireer en gemotiveer het.   

Mari is ook ‘n plaasmeise van natuur; sy het rondom 
perde groot geword, en die kombinasie van musiek 
en die plaaslewe het ‘n passie vir country musiek 
in haar aangewakker. Later, met die hulp van ‘n 
familievriend, het Mari haar musikale talente begin 
ontwikkel en kort voor lank het sy haar hart begin 
uitsing op die verhoog. 

Mari se stem – wat mens maklik ontvoer – kan 
gereeld op Rustenburg se verhoë en omliggende 
areas waardeer word. Sy tree graag by feeste op 
maar geniet ook privaat/ kleiner funksies omdat dit 
meer persoonlik is en sy ‘n atmosfeer kan skep met 
haar musiek en gehoor. 

Alhoewel sy vir ‘n rukkie ‘n ander beroep beproef 
het, het haar siel haar teruggetrek na haar 
liedere, en vir die afgelope paar maande het sy 
weer begin om voltyds op haar musiek te fokus. 
Ons hou ons ore oop vir Mari Minnaar, wat 
beoog om volgende jaar ‘n Afrikaanse country  
album uit te bring.   

Om ‘n bespreking the maak met Mari Minnaar, 
kontak haar op 082 068 6064, of stuur ‘n epos 

na mariminnaar.shows@gmail.com.

You can send your 
story via WhatsApp to 
081 579 7000 before 
17:00 on Monday 
12 December 2022.

*Terms and conditions apply.

INSPIRE 
AND WIN!
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At time of print

Christmas Lights Night Ride 8 Dec '22 Rustenburg: Safari Gardens office park 078-938-9879
Excalibur Drive-In movie night 9 Dec '22 Rustenburg: Excalibur Boutique Hotel 076-054-9950
Crystal Christmas 10 Dec '22 Rustenburg: Watervall Mall rooftop parking 014-537-3600
Tania Strauss Boekvrystelling 10 Dec '22 Rustenburg: 6 Piet Grobler Street 084-348-4471
Plaas Kersmark 10 Dec '22 Rustenburg: Geelhout Gardens Kwekery 081-547-0724
Community Carols by Candlelight 10 Dec '22 Rustenburg: Timbati Veld, Cashan 079-215-6815
Young & Loud Festival 10 Dec '22 Rustenburg: Omaramba Holiday Resort 014-572-3004
Kerssangdiens 11 Dec '22 Zeerust: AP Kerk 082-870-1919
Home Coming Braai Fest 16-18 Dec '22 Rustenburg: Ko Letlapeng Monakato 083-760-0203
Jack Parow Live 16 Dec '22 Rustenburg: Hunter's Pub & Grill 082-726-0627

KIDS!
FILL IN AND  

KEEP CLOSE!
My Mommy’s number:
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

My Daddy’s number:
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

My Doctor’s number: 
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Friend/ Family  
member’s number: 
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Rustenburg SAPS Radio 
Control Centre

014 590 4115/6/7

Rustenburg SAPS Community 
Service Centre

014 590 4126/27/39

SAPS Boitekong 014 593 6001/ 6002/ 
6003

SAPS Emergency 
(cell phones only)

112

SAPS Marikana 014 572 3143
SAPS Rustenburg 014 590 4116
SAPS Tlhabane 014 565 9154

Rustenburg Child Welfare 014 537 2014
014 537 2072

SAVF Rustenburg - 
212A Kruger Street

014 592 8568
212A Kruger Street

RATA Social Services Rustenburg 014 533 0535
58 Ridder Street

Child Protection Hotline
Brits 072 408 8864
Hartbeespoort 072 086 5854
Swartruggens 071 596 6769
Boitekong 082 487 0654
Rustenburg 079 169 5340
Childline 116
Department of Social Services 
Development, Rustenburg

014 565 3630/1/2

Ambulance /  
Metro Control Room

014 784 4100

Ambulance / Metro Control 
Room (provincial)

014 777 3500 

SAPS

WHERE TO REPORT CHILD ABUSE 
AND NEGLECT:

AMBULANCE

MEDICAL EMERGENCY
Med 24/7 (Private) 086 177 7761
ER24 084 124
NetCare 911 082 911
Trauma Rescue 014 594 0689
Ferncrest Hospital 
(Emergencies)

014 568 4339/8

Peglerae Hospital (Casualties) 014 597 2823
HOSPITALS
Ferncrest Hospital 014 568 4399
Job Shimankana Tabane (JST) 
provincial hospital

014 590 5100

La Femme Clinic 014 594 9500
RusMed 24 014 523 9378/9351

CLEANING SERVICES 24/7
CIA Crime Incident Accident 079 498 7606

FIRE
Fire Department 014 590 3232/ 3333/ 

3444
RTB LOCAL MUNICIPALITY
RLM Accounts Queries 014 590 3111/3090
RLM Emergencies (Fire Dept.) Press 3
RLM Customer Care 
Supervisor

Press 2

WATER
Water Problem Helpline  014 590 3111
ELECTRICITY
Electricity Helpline 014 565 1042
Eskom National Line 086 003 7566
ROAD AND TRAFFIC
N4 Emergency Contact Number
24-hour Security 
Control Room:

014 569 0394/ 0395 or 
071 602 7683

Bakwena Emergency 
Control Centre

082 225 9362

Traffic Control Room 
(Rustenburg)

014 590 3221

PEST CONTROL
Bee Removal 061 657 6085

Do you have any New 
Year’s resolutions?

As the year draws to a close, many of 
us start looking forward to 2023 and all 
its possibilities. Some live by the motto 
“new year, new me” and set goals for the 
New Year with the hope of bringing about 
changes in their lives, be it professionally 
or personally. Do you have any goals for 
2023? What motivates your decision? 
Make yourself heard by sending an email 
to news@platinumweekly.co.za or send 
us a WhatsApp at 081 579 7000 with the 
following information before 17:00 on 
Monday 12 December 2022: 
•	 Yes, I have New Year’s resolutions. 

They are…?
•	 No, I don’t have New Year’s resolutions.
•	 The reason for your answer. 
•	 A recent photo of yourself—so that we 

can publish your pic with your answer.
•	 Your contact details.
The results of the votes will be published 
in our next issue.  P.S. You can also give 
your opinion by commenting on our 
Facebook post.

POLL

PUBLIC POLL: THE RESULTS ARE IN!
Would you like 
to be famous? 

Would you like to be famous? 
Have your say / Sê jou sê

Yes. I believe we are all 
travellers through this world. 
Therefore, we should seek 
to leave our mark. Being 
famous can help you to 

achieve this.  
Ilse Marais  

Yes. I want to be famous. 
Being famous means that 

people pay attention to you. 
I want the whole world to 

know me. I want to use that 
influence to help people in 
need. I also want my name 
to be remembered so that 

when I die, the world will still 
talk about me.  

Sithokozile Sibanda
No. I’m an extremely 

private individual 
and I enjoy it that 

way. I only pray for 
God to use me to 

positively influence 
those around me. 
One feels there is 
more purpose in 

being an instrument 
for positive energy 
than empty fame.

Elfas Torerai 

NO 22% YES 78%

Did you know?
Female sand tiger sharks have two wombs. Even 
though they conceive six embryos in each one, 
they only give birth to two pups. This is because 

as soon as the eldest embryo in each womb 
develops eyes and teeth, it hunts and eats its 

siblings. This freakish occurrence is better known 
as ‘intrauterine cannibalisation.’

Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd t/a Platinum Weekly disclaims all liability for any loss, damage, injury or expense, however caused, arising from the use of or reliance 
upon, in any matter, the information provided through this publication, whether through news, classifieds, editorials or advertisements, and does not warrant the 
truth, accuracy or completeness of the information provided. Advertisements, classifieds, editorials and letters written to the editor/ newspaper/s is the opinions and 
representations of the companies/individuals who placed or sent the advertisements, classifieds, editorials or wrote or sent the letters to the editor and not that of 
the editor/s, editor in chief, journalists, employees or owners of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd. We herewith indemnify ourselves from any related claims. Platinum 
Weekly’s title and design of its logo is the sole property of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd. Contact us per email with any queries: ads@platinumweekly.co.za.

All original designs in 
this newspaper is the 
sole property of Platinum 
Publishers (Pty) Ltd and 
may only be reproduced 
or distributed by or with 
the written consent of 
Platinum Publishers (Pty) 
Ltd. Copyright is strictly 
reserved, and no work, or 
part thereof, may be used 
for commercial purposes. 
Should any of the content 
be copied without the 
written consent of Platinum 
Publishers (Pty) Ltd, legal 
action may be taken.

Thursday 
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

08 DEC 2022
09 DEC 2022
10 DEC 2022
11 DEC 2022
12 DEC 2022

28°C - 17°C
27°C - 17°C
28°C - 18°C
28°C - 18°C
28°C - 18°C

56%
39%
17%
23%
24%

USD / ZAR
EUR / ZAR
GBP / ZAR
AUD / ZAR
Yuan / ZAR
USD / EUR
USD / GBP
Bitcoin / USD
Ethereum / USD
Gold $/oz
Platinum
Brent
Palladium
Silver

17.3261
18.1783
21.0561
11.5838
2.4836
0.9536

0.82338
16805.2232

1226.5574
1 772.31

977.00
78.15

1 845.47
22.29

At time of print

NEW KING JAMES VERSION (NKJV)

4 2 7
6 3 7
2 8 3

2 5 6
3 4 8 1 2

9 5 3 4
5 2 1

1 6
8 4 6 3

5 3 2
7 1 9

8 9 7 5
5 9 1

8 5 2 9
2 1 6

7 5 3 8
1 4 2

5 3 9

SOULFOOD

God the Help of Those Who Seek Him
A Song of Ascents.
121 I will lift up my eyes to the hills—
From whence comes my help?
2 My help comes from the Lord,
Who made heaven and earth.
3 He will not allow your foot to be moved;
He who keeps you will not slumber.
4 Behold, He who keeps Israel
Shall neither slumber nor sleep.
5 The Lord is your keeper;
The Lord is your shade at your right hand.
6 The sun shall not strike you by day,
Nor the moon by night.
7 The Lord shall preserve 
you from all evil;
He shall preserve your soul.
8 The Lord shall 
preserve your going 
out and your 
coming in
From this time 
forth, and even 
forevermore.

PSALM 121

So you wanna be a rock superstar? And 
live large, a big house, five cars, you’re in 
charge … (Rock) Superstar – Cypress 

Hill | I couldn’t ask this poll question 
without thinking of this song. It sums it up 
perfectly. So, do you want to be famous?  
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Buckle up, 
baby!

[Letter to the editor] 

Are you heading 
towards a burnout?

Rustenburg – December is almost here, 
and as we get closer to the finish line, most 
people are starting to feel the physical and 
mental exhaustion the year has brought 
them. After all, even the strongest of 
marathon runners often start to feel the 
strain during the last stretch of the race. 
But sometimes it’s a lot more than just 
being momentarily tired. Your exhaustion 
could indicate that you are overworked 
and overstressed—and heading towards a 
burnout! We all have days where we feel 
tired, overworked, stressed, and hopeless. 
But when you’re constantly feeling low, 
it can mean that you have burnt out your 
mental and physical reserves.
A burnout doesn’t happen overnight. A 
burnout can gradually affect all areas of your 
life, such as work, health, and relationships. 

Please keep an eye out for these red flags:
•	 You feel tired and drained most of 

the time
•	 You start to get sick more frequently
•	 You persistently experience headaches 

and/or muscle pain
•	 Change in your appetite; you either eat 

less or more than usual

•	 Change in your sleeping habits; you 
struggle to sleep, or you struggle to 
wake up

•	 You feel like a failure
•	 You feel helpless
•	 You start to isolate yourself from others
•	 You start procrastinating or take longer to 

do things
•	 You start skipping work
•	 You’re frequently late for work

According to Job Shimankana Tabane 
Hospital (JST) acting assistant director for 
mental health, sister Edith Letswalo, mental 
health is defined as the ability for one to 
be able to manage thoughts and emotions 
swiftly and effectively. This entails realising 
your own ability and being able to cope with 
stressors. 
Mental health is not something that should 
be taken lightly. It affects how we think, feel, 
and act. It also helps determine how we 
handle stress, relate to others, and make 
decisions. 
“I urge all community members to give 
support to those that have mental health 
illnesses. No one is immune to mental 
illness,” said Letswalo.  

Rustenburg – While driving down Nelson 
Mandela Street last week, a woman in a 
car cut me off when she suddenly decided 
to change lanes. At first, I felt only slightly 
inconvenienced, but I quickly got very upset 
when I saw that her toddler was standing 
upright in the backseat of her car!
As if this wasn’t enough, when we reached 
the next robot, I stopped next to her and 
noticed that she was busy typing on her 
phone. The light turned green, and she 
continued driving without looking up from 
her phone.  
A few robots further, I managed to get ahead 
of her. The light turned orange, and realizing 
that I wasn’t going to make it, I came to a 
stop. The distracted mom didn’t see that I 
came to a standstill and had to swerve into 
another lane to avoid rear-ending me. All 
this with her young son unbuckled in the 
back seat.
According to regulation 213 (6A) of the 
National Road Traffic Act instituted on 30 
April 2015, the driver of a motor vehicle 
operated on a public road, shall ensure that 
an infant travelling in such a motor vehicle 
is seated on an appropriate child restraint…
Secondly, studies have shown that child-
safety seats that are correctly installed for 
use by children aged zero to four years, 

can reduce the need for hospitalisation 
by 69% after an accident. I know what 
you’re thinking: “I carry my three-year-old 
everywhere, I’m strong, and I always make 
sure that they are safe in my arms. Surely, 
I would be able to hold onto them in an 
accident.”
 Did you know that in an accident, your body 
weight is multiplied by the speed at which 
you travel? This crash force means that if 
you are in an accident travelling at 60 km 
per hour, your 10 kg three-year-old’s crash 
force would be 600 kg. Would you be able to 
hold onto three full-size gorillas? If you are 
lucky enough to have an airbag, the force 
at which the airbag releases equals hitting 
the ground after falling from the third floor 
of a building. Your safety belt protects you 
from that. 
Your next excuse would probably be: “But 
what if I put the safety belt over both of us?” 
Well, imagine the crash force of your body 
pressing your child against a safety belt. 
Think long and hard about these numbers 
and then decide if a quick drive to the shop 
at 60 km per hour – with other reckless 
drivers on the road – is worth being too lazy 
to buckle up your child.

Buckle Up!

C L A S S I F I E D S
CAKES AND CUPCAKES

Cakes and cupcakes for all occasions 
Contact Faith on 078 470 1498 or 065 968 1473.

BUZZ ELECTRICAL
Vir enige werk kontak ons vandag vir flink en vinnige 
diens. Doen die volgende • Enige elektriese items • 
Aircons • Yskaste • Koelkamers en Frieskamers • Coc op 
huise • Hek motors • Garage motors • Bedrading van huise  
Kontak ons vandag | Beste pryse
Chris 082 343 2419 | Willem 067 755 9473

PAINT CENTRE 
5lt QD Red Oxide R223.50

5lt QD Black R323.30
5lt QD White R352.05

5lt PL Varnish R287.50
5lt A Grade Thinner On Special 

20lt PTX QD Cat Yellow R1362.35
20lt PTX QD DB Grey R1200.60
5lt PTX QB DB Grey R360.15

5lt PTX QD Ford Blue R365.10
20lt Excelsior Roof Paints STD 

Colours R950.75 
8 Year Guarantee  

Only at 
PAINT CENTRE 
106 Kerk Street  

014 597 1848

WE PAWN
15% interest

Office hours
014 592 9828
014 592 2658

STOLS MOTORS 
RUSTENBURG
Anything on 

wheels.

LOST OR DESTROYED DEED
Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 68 of the 
Deeds Registries Act, 1937, of the intention to apply for 
the issue of a certified copy of Deed of Transfer number 
ST76537/2022 passed by ANDRIES ALBERTUS NELL 
identity number 581102 5027 08 2 and ELIZABETH 
MAGRIETHA NELL identity number 550619 0007 08 9, 
married in community of property to each other, in favour 
of PRISCILLA BULELWA MAKHALUSA identity number 
900420 0693 08 6 in respect of Section No. 1 as shown 
and more fully described on Sectional Plan No SS 
572/2009 in the scheme known as JOUBERTSTRAAT 
in respect of the land and building or buildings situated 
at REMAINING EXTENT OF PORTION 2 OF ERF 709 
RUSTENBURG TOWNSHIP, LOCAL AUTHORITY: 
RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, of which 
section the floor area, according to the said sectional plan 
is 171 (One Hundred and Seventy One) square  metres. 
 All interested persons having objection to the issue 
of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same 
in writing with the Registrar of Deeds at PRETORIA, 
Merino Building, 140 Pretorius St, Pretoria Central, 
Pretoria, 0002 within two weeks from the date of the 
publication of this notice. Dated at RUSTENBURG this 
1st day of December 2022.
VAN VELDEN-DUFFEY INC
Address:  67 Brink Street, Rustenburg, 0299
E-mail address:  nwabisam@vvd.co.za
Contact number:  014 592 1135

LOST OR DESTROYED DEED
Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 68(1) of 
the Deeds Registries Act, 1937, of the intention to apply 
for the issue of a certified copy of Deed of Transfer
ST1026/2019 passed by WIGWAM ONTWIKKELINGS 
PROPRIETARY LIMITED, Registration Number 
2012/133973/07 in favour of PENELOPE RILEY, Identity 
Number 490209 0052 08 8, married out of community of 
property, in respect of A Unit consisting of (a) Section 
Number 201 as shown and more fully described on 
Sectional Plan Number SS 12/2019 in the scheme 
known as WIGWAM LANDGOED in respect of the land 
and building or buildings situated at ERF 152 WIGWAM 
TOWNSHIP, LOCAL AUTHORITY: RUSTENBURG 
LOCAL MUNICIPALITY of which section the floor 
area, according to the said sectional plan is 171 (One 
Hundred and Seventy One) square metres in extent and
(b) An undivided share in the common property in the 
scheme apportioned to the said section in accordance 
with the participation quota as endorsed on the said 
sectional plan.
HELD BY Deed of Transfer ST1026/2019
which has been lost or destroyed.
All interested persons having objection to the issue of 
such Deed are hereby required to lodge the same in 
writing with the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS at PRETORIA, 
Merino Building, 140 Pretorius St, Pretoria Central, 
Pretoria, 0002 within two weeks from the date of the 
publication of this notice.
Dated at Rustenburg on the 1st day of  December 2022.
CONVEYANCER    
VOLKER HELMUT JOHANNES KRÜGER
VAN VELDEN DUFFEY INC
67 BRINK STREET RUSTNEBURG
0145921135
volkerk@vvd.co.za

WANT TO PLACE AN ADVERT?

CALL 014 592 9686

JST Mental Health Unit staff members.
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North West principal wins National Teaching 
Award for Excellence in Primary School 

Leadership in South Africa

NEW

the streets
additions on

[Letter to the editor] 

Lighting the path 
to Christmas  

Rustenburg – I don’t mean to sound grumpy; 
I love to see children at play, but when 
safety becomes a concern, it becomes an 
issue. For the past week, I’ve been running 
my errands with extra vigilance because of 
new additions on the streets. 

Schools have closed, and of course, kids 
are eager to be out and about – with or 
without parental permission. And although 
I acknowledge their need to deflate and 
socialise, I must say that they have become 
a bit of a concern—especially on the main 
roads. 

One especially nerve-racking occasion 
happened while I was travelling on Beyers 
Naude; the group of kids paid little notice 
to oncoming traffic while they tugged and 
teased at each other along the sidewalk—
with one almost absentmindedly stepping 
onto the road!         

I’d hate to see any parent starting the 
festive season with heartache, which is 
why I encourage parents to keep track of 
their kids and urge them to stay within safe, 
supervised perimeters. 
#ConcernedDriver  

Rustenburg – Laerskool Silwerrand Primary wanted to promote hope within the Rustenburg 
community, and as they brainstormed, the idea of a Festival of Lights stood out like a candle 
in the dark. In April 2022, they acquired all the lights from the legendary Danville ‘Liggiehuis’ 
to use for their very own Festival of Lights. The festival kicked off on Thursday 1 December 
2022 as thousands of lights lit up the school’s premises. All the funds that were raised by this 
initiative will go towards Rustenburg Child Welfare to help them to provide the necessities 
for the children in their care. The lights will remain on every evening from 19:00-22:00 until 
Saturday 10 December 2022. Entrance is R10 as well as one non-perishable food item per 
person. Feel free to bring a present or a gift to brighten up Christmas for the youngsters at 
Rustenburg Child and Family Welfare.

Rustenburg – Mrs Dikeledi Sekopamotse, 
principal of Platinum Village Primary School 
has won the award for Primary School 
Leadership in South Africa at the North 
West Department of Education’s National 
Teaching Awards. Mrs Sekopamotse was 
selected by judges for demonstrating 
‘Resilience in Pursuit of Excellence’. She 
was one of multiple finalists selected from 
primary schools all over South Africa.
Says Mrs Sekopamotse: “When I joined 
Platinum Village Primary School in 2017, the 
school was very new, and all the educators 
were young teachers who had come straight 
from university. I had to lead by example, 
using the experience that I brought to 
Platinum Village Primary School. Our vision 
at the school is to transform our learners 
into 21st century learners. We focus on 
instilling all the skills of information and 
communication technologies (ICT) in our 
classrooms and teaching learners in a way 
that ensures they remember their lessons 
better than the old system of teaching. 
We believe in developing our learners 
holistically, and we are very proud that our 
school’s u/13 soccer team was the runner 
up in this year’s Royal Bafokeng and Impala 
sponsored Metshameko programme.”
In a letter to the CE of Impala Rustenburg, 
Mark Munroe, Mrs Sekopamotse credits 
Impala Rustenburg’s education team for the 
support provided to Platinum Village Primary 
School. She says, “In my presentation 
motivating the reasons why I am a resilient 
leader, a huge part of it was about the 
support we receive from Impala, and the 
mentors who come every week to help our 

young educators teaching methods. Impala 
is always there to help us whenever we 
have any maintenance challenges, and for 
anything we ask.”
Platinum Village Primary School was 
built by Impala in 2016 and continues to 
receive support through the company’s 
teacher mentor programme. Says Munroe: 
“Impala is honoured to work alongside Mrs 
Sekopamotse and the teachers in our mine-
community schools and to make a difference 
in the lives of children, helping them to realise 
their full potential. We are proud to play a 
part in Platinum Village Primary School’s 
journey through our educational support 
programme, and we wish Mrs Sekopamotse 
continued success.”
Mrs Sekopamotse concludes by saying: 
“Thank you to my Platinum Village family, 
my learners, parents, the student governing 
body, my beautiful staff and to our partner, 
Impala Rustenburg. We would not have 
received this award if we didn’t have the 
support from Impala as our partner in 
education.”

Impala Rustenburg and Platinum Village 
Primary press release extracts,  
9 November 2022 

NOTICE IN TERMS OF SECTION 29 OF THE NORTH WEST 
GAMBLING ACT, 2001 (ACT No. 2 OF 2001), AS AMENDED.

APPLICATIONS FOR SITE OPERATOR LICENCES AND AMENDMENT OF 
LICENCE AS CONTEMPLATED BY SECTION 45 (A) READ TOGETHER 

WITH SECTION 54 OF THE ACT

North West 
Gambling Board

Notice is hereby given in terms of the provisions of section 29 of the North West Gambling Act, 
2001 (Act No. 2 of 2001), as amended (“the Act”), that the North West Gambling Board (“the 
Board”) received applications for Site Operator Licences, as listed below. This notice invites 
any interested persons to view the applications, which will be lying open for public inspection 
at the offices of the Board and to lodge their representations (written or oral) with the Board, as 
provided for in terms of section 29 of the Act.  A Site Operator Licence shall authorise, subject 
to any conditions which the Board may impose, the keeping and exposing for play in or on the 
licensed premises or part of such premises, as specified in the Route Operator licence. 

THE FOLLOWING ARE DETAILS OF THE APPLICANTS  
FOR SITE OPERATOR LICENSES

The Board further received an application from Scorebet North West (Pty) Ltd trading as, 
Scorebet Mahikeng, which is currently licensed to operate five (5) Limited Payout Machines to 
increase their number of Limited Payout Machines from five (5) to fifteen (15) Limited Payout 
Machines and amend their current licence. Please take note that these applications will be lying 
open for public inspection at the offices of the North West Gambling Board at 131 University 
Drive, Mmabatho, between 08h30 – 16h30, for a period of one (1) month, commencing on 
01 December 2022 until 31 December 2022. Persons wishing to make representations, be 
either comments or objections, in relation to any application submitted to the Board, shall 
do so in writing and such representations shall contain the following information:

a. The name of the objector;
b. The grounds on which representations are made; 
c. The name, address, telephone, and facsimile numbers of the person submitting 

representations; and
d. Whether or not the person making representations wish to make an oral presentation at the 

hearing of the application. 

Written objections should be lodged with the Acting Chief Executive Officer, Mr. Simon 
Mogapi by facsimile, email, hand delivery or post: Facsimile 018 384 2290, Email:  
ceo@nwgb.co.za, Hand delivery or post, North West Gambling Board, 131 University Drive, 
Mmabatho, 2735, Private Bag X34, Mmabatho, 2735, between 08h30 - 16h30, during the 
period 01 December 2022 until 31 December 2022.
Enquiries: Ms. Morongoa Moss (Tel. No: 018 384 3215/25).

1. K Gloy (Pty) Ltd trading as, Top Dog Pub & Grill    
Erf 879 Shop No. 9 Tuscany Centre, Cashan, Rustenburg.

2. When’s Den Trading as, Brazillian Tavern  
Site No. 92, Glukman Street, Potchefstroom. 

3. Scorebet North West (Pty) Ltd trading as, Scorebet, Mahikeng  
Erf 254, Shop No. 03 Sekame Drive, mahikeng.  

4. Betting World (Pty) Ltd trading as, Betfred Marikana  
Shop No. 16 and 17, Portion 51 of the Farm Rooikoppies, No. 297, Division JQ 
Marikana. 

Mrs Dikeledi Sekopamotse (left) with Poena Prinsloo, 
Impala Rustenburg’s executive: business improvement. 

Blackie Swart, Impala Rustenburg’s senior sports 
co-ordinator (right), congratulating Mrs Dikeledi 
Sekopamotse.

A picturesque display of lights at Laerskool Silwerrand Primary.
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Richards Bay punch 
above their weight

Season’s greetings from 
Protea Athletics Club

United Rugby 
Championship

Europese 
Challenge Cup

HSBC RUGBY 
SEVENS

Internasionale 
Rugga Nuus

Richards Bay are currently second on the PSL log standings behind Mamelodi Sundowns. Image: Richards Bay 
Football Club’s Facebook page. 

Protea Athletics Club’s members

SA – The impressive performance of Richards 
Bay in the DStv Premier Soccer League (PSL) 
has become one of the major talking points of 
the 2022/23 soccer season. If the PSL were to be 
equated to a boxing match, then this team from 
KwaZulu-Natal has certainly punched above their 
weight! This young team – which was formed 
in 2017 – is the surprise package of the current 
season and very few would have predicted 
that they would be sitting in a good position at 
this stage of the league title. After 13 matches, 
Richards Bay is second on the log behind leaders 
Mamelodi Sundowns with 23 points. They have 

won six of their matches – the same as PSL giants 
SuperSport United and Kaizer Chiefs – and like 
Sundowns, they have lost only two matches so far. 
A mentionable achievement is that Richards Bay is 
currently better placed on the PSL log than Chiefs, 
Orlando Pirates, and SuperSport—who are all 
more established teams. This team has certainly 
defied the odds, but the big question is: will they 
be able to continue with their good form once the 
league matches resume? 
Find out on Saturday 31 December 2022 when 
Richards Bay takes on Moroka Swallows at the 
Peter Mokaba Stadium.     

Rustenburg – Someone once said, “We run 
because we can, and when we get tired, we 
remember those who can’t; we think of what they 
would give to have this simple gift we often take for 
granted, and we run harder for them because we 
know they would do the same for us.”

Thank you to our athletes and supporters for all 
your support and dedication; we wish you all a 
successful new running year. And remember, what 
appears to be hard now will one day seem like an 
easy warm-up!  
Message from Protea Athletics Club 

Die Europese 
Challenge Cup bestaan 
uit sestien spanne wat 
nie die top agt kon 
bereik in hul onderskeie 
reekse nie. Vir Suid 
Afrika sal die Lions en 
die Cheetahs uitdraf in 
die reeks.

Saterdag 
10 Desember:
•	 Lions 12:45 Dragons
•	 Section Paloise 

15:00 Cheetahs.

Gaan groot maats...

Dubai
Die Blitse herstel na hul 
nederlaag teen Groot 
Brittanje en speel top 
ruggas om vir die finaal 
te kwalifiseer waar 
hulle as welverdiende 
oorwinnaars teen 
Ierland uit die stryd 
tree.
Die Blitse het ‘n nuwe 
wonderseun ontdek. 
Ricardo Duarttee maak 
‘n droom buiging in die 

groen 
en goud en word as ‘n 
superster beskou. 
Eerskomende naweek 
vind die skouspel van 
Vrydag in Kaapstad 
plaas. Die Blitse kon in 
2015 laas die titel hier 
wen. 
Go Blitse!

Wallis kondig aan 
dat Warren Gatland 
vir Wayne Pavic 
onmiddellik as 
hoofafrigter vervang. 
Engeland gee vir 
Eddie Jones die 
trekpas na ses jaar. 
Richard Cockerill 

is nou in Eddie se 
plek aangestel as 
hoofafrigter van die 
bleekbene. Net so 
terloops, Jones was 
die hoogsbetaalde 
coach in wêreldrugby.

Nag ou grote... 

Die afgelope naweek 
was al vier SA spanne 
aan die wen kant ou 
grote. Die Bulle was 
kwaad op Fort Loftus 
en ransel die outjies 
van Cardiff behoorlik 
af en wen 45-9.
Ander uitslae:
•	 Lions 32-15 

Scarlets
•	 Leinster 38-29 

Ulster
•	 Connacht 38-19 

Benetton
•	 Zebre 17-45 

Glasgow Warriors
•	 Stormers 34-26 

Dragons
•	 Edinburgh 17-38 

Munster

•	 Sharks 25-10 
Ospreys

Die volgende rondte 
van die URC word 
weer hervat weer op 
23 Desember.

Bepalings:
Vrydag 23 Desember
•	 Sharks 17:00 Lions
•	 Stormers 19:15 

Bulls
•	 Glasgow Warriors 

21:35 Ulster

Saterdag 24 
Desember
•	 Benetton 14:30 

Zebre

Maandag 24 
Desember
•	 Dragons 16:15 

Cardiff
•	 Ospreys 19:15 

Scarlets
•	 Munster 21:35 

Leinster

Nag ou grote...

Melting moments

Pontsho Rachwene

Melt in your mouth melting moments

Pontsho Rachwene is the founder 
and chief executive officer of 
LePBakersHouse. “As a self-taught 
baker, I’m very passionate about baking. 
It all started when I forgot to place the 
order for my son ‘s birthday and had to 
bake cupcakes myself as I didn’t want to 
disappoint him,” she explained. Although 
they tasted delicious, Pontsho admits 
that se was not happy with how they 
were decorated. This encouraged her 
to hone her craft and she started baking 
cakes and cupcakes for family members 
on their birthdays. Her baked goods 
started to become very popular and 
during lockdown she had enough time to 
practice these skills.
“It felt so comfortable being in the 
kitchen, baking and working with 
ingredients. It’s been two years and I 
still enjoy being in the kitchen. I thank 
God for the opportunity,” she added.

Ingredients 

•	 250g soft butter
•	 ½ cup Maizena
•	 ½ cup icing sugar
•	 2 cups flour
Note: you can add any flavour of your 
choice like chocolate, lemon or custard.

Method:
1.	 Cream butter and icing, then add 

Maizena. 
2.	 Add the flour to the mixture, one cup 

at a time.
3.	 Once everything is mixed thoroughly, 

pipe the mixture on a baking tray.
4.	 Bake at 180° for 12 to 16 minutes or 

until they are golden brown.

If you want your recipe featured in the 
Platinum Weekly newspaper (free of 
charge), contact Danika Minnaar at 
081 579 7000 or email editorial@
platinumweekly.co.za. 

European Rugby Champions Cup 2022/23
SA 
rugga-mal 
liefhebbers 
kry nog ‘n 

vingerlek-
lekker dis op die spyskaart 
om aan te smul ou grote. 
Drie SA spanne; die 
Stormers, Bulls en Sharks 
gaan vir die eerste keer 
deel wees van hierdie 
opwindende maar tawwe 
reeks.

Die reeks skop 
eerskomende Vrydag af 
en die finaal sal op 20 Mei 
2023 in Dublin plaasvind. 

Die diepte van die URC 
unies gaan beproef word 
om in beide reekse deel te 
neem. 
Die reeks skop af met 
24 top spanne. Agt elk 
van die URC, France 
Top 14, en die Engelse 
Gallagher Premiership. SA 
ondersteuners sal ook nou 
die geleentheid kry om van 
ons verlore seuns in aksie 
te sien wat in Europa speel.
Die reeks word beslis in 
twee groepe. Elke span 
sal speel dan vier games. 
Die top agt spanne in elke 
groep gaan dan aan ‘n 

uitklop stelsel meeding om 
vir die kwart-finale te kan 
kwalifiseer.
Die spanne wat gaan 
deelneem:
Top agt Franse spanne:
•	 Castres Olympique
•	 Montpellier
•	 Union Bordeaux-Bègles
•	 Stade Toulousain
•	 Stade Rochelais 
•	 Racing 92
•	 ASM Clermont
•	 Lyon
Top agt Engelse spanne:
•	 Leicester Tigers
•	 Saracens
•	 Harlequins

•	 Northampton Saints
•	 Gloucester
•	 Sale Sharks
•	 Exeter Chiefs
•	 London Irish
Top agt URC spanne:
•	 Stormers
•	 Bulls
•	 Leinster
•	 Ulster
•	 Sharks
•	 Munster
•	 Edinburgh
•	 Ospreys
Bepalings:
Vrydag 7 Desember
•	 London Irish 22:00 

Montpellier

Saterdag 10 Desember
•	 Sharks 15:00 Harlequins
•	 Racing 92 15:00 Leinster
•	 ASM Clermont 17:15 

Stormers
•	 Gloucester 17:15 Union 

Bordeaux-Begles
•	 Bulls 19:30 Lyon
•	 La Rochelle 19:30 

Northampton Saints
•	 Castres Olympique 22:00 

Exeter Chiefs
Sondag 11 Desember
•	 Sale Sharks 15:00 Ulster
•	 Munster 17:15 Stade 

Toulousain

Geniet die ruggas!

P119 DECEMBER 2022,    PLATINUM WEEKLY,    Tel:  014 592 5653,    Fax: 011 252 6669,    E-mail: ads@platinumweekly.co.za



LEVELLING  
UP!

Students ranging from green to purple. Back from left: Louis Green, Marcus Malan, Dillen Nel, Johan van Noordwyk, kancho Albert Venter, Robin 
Fourie, Trevon James, and Daniel Mhango. Middle from left: Luan van der Westhuizen, Janco van der Westhuizen, Minique Peyper, Adriaan 
Venter, Taylor Williams, Mckayla Williams, Jayden Pienaar, Jacques Pieterse, Wian van Noordwyk, Brian Payper, Xanel Green, and Liza-Marie 
Niewoudt. Front from left: Barend Botha, Heinrich Venter, Daniel Steffen, Daniel Louw, Anru Van Aswegen, Payton Pienaar, Thami Zeppe, Rickard 
Combrinck, Wihan van der Heever, Michelle Cilliers, and Hanno Smith.

Kancho Albert Venter master instructor is standing behind his students that range 
from red belt to junior black belt. From left: sensei Mackayla du Plessis, shihan 
Celeste Green, sensei Veronica Strydom, Joshua Coelho, Zanthe Fouche, Ockert 
Brits, sensei Emmil Smit, and sensei Anastasia Jackel. Front from left: Raynard 
Strydom, Simon Snyman, Grosjean Labuscagne, Roane Steffen, and Waldo Fouche.

Rustenburg – The longer you 
practice, the more you’ll see yourself 
improving. To signify their hard work 
and growth, learners of the Tokon 
Shotokan Karate A/C Rustenburg 
Methodist Church upgraded their 
belt ranks on Saturday 26 November 
2022. The colour of each belt 
represents a different degree of 
technical knowledge and skills, so it is 

a superb accomplishment to upgrade 
in any colour.  For more information 
on this and other events like this, 
please contact the Traditional 
Styles Known Knowledge in Action 
(TSKKIA) headquarters at 082 463 
1073 or visit the TSKKIA website at 
www.tskkia.co.za. Or check out their 
YouTube videos by searching the 
word TSKKIA!

Get the Platinum Weekly directly on your phone.
WhatsApp                             to subscribe today!0818211332

Back from left: Lize-Marie Botes, Chante Theron, Keanu Roodt, kancho Albert Venter, Wynand van der Merwe, and Mukeba Tshibangu. Middle 
from left: Kimberley Nyathi, Larisa Coetzee, Blake Botha, Jacobus van Schalkwyk, Neo Makhoand, Franco jansen van Rensburg, John-Rae Dicks, 
Dante Kleingeld, and Jasmin Smit. Front from left: MJ Pretorius, Casey Swanepoel, Nico Prinsloo, Rikard Carlson, Alexander Kruger, Ilanie Malan, 
Bella Nyathi, Jayden Snyman, Lihan van der Riet, Aiden Combrinck, and Zane Mbewe. These students range from white to orange belts.
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Selati
Golden Brown Sugar
2 kg

Douwe Egberts
Instant Coffee
200 g
Assorted

SPAR
Macaroni 
or 
Spaghetti
500 g

10999
each

SPAR
Daily Spread 
Tub
1 kg

Kellogg’s
Corn Flakes
750 g

SPAR
Sunflower 
Oil 
2 litre

17999
per pack

Let’s
chat

0860 313 141
Add SPAR as a contact on WhatsApp.

Say “Hello” to make sure you never miss a chance 
to SAVE, get all the latest specials, store details,  
                 and more!

Exclusive to SPAR    ewards customers. 
Sign up today! Dial *120*7070#. It’s INSTANT!

Huggies
Dry Comfort

 Jumbo Pack 
 Disposable Nappies

 or Pants Jumbo Pack

Disposable 
Nappies
Maxi 66s,
Junior 56s,
Maxi 60s,
Midi 76s or
Mini 94s

Pants
Size 3 68s,
Size 4 56s,
Size 5 50s
or Size 6 46s

10off
Get

3999
each

Buy any 2 and get

MULTI-BUY

4off

2200
SPAR

Outback
Boerewors

SPAR 9999
per kg 

3off
Get

2999
6999

3299

SSR1286

1

Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 6 December up to and including 11 December 2022 while stocks last.
We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast 

area. Errors and  Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 



SPAR
Medium Fat
Maas
2 kg

Fairview
Brie, White Rock or
Camembert Cheese
100 g / 125 g

SPAR
Extra Shelf Life
Full Cream or
Low Fat Milk
2 litre

SPAR
Medium 
Fat 
Smooth 
Yoghurt
6 x 75 g
Assorted

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2500

Cooked 
Pork 

Shanks

The FOOD STALL
Large Pizza 10999

per kg

2999
each

3299
each

Fairview
South 

African 
Feta

100 g
Assorted

1599
each

SPAR
Breakfast Fry 
Chicken, Pork Rashers
or Bacon Round
200 g

2399
each

McCain
Frozen Vegetables 

or Stirfry
250 g

Assorted

2799
per pack

3299
per pack

SPAR
Large 
Eggs
30s 5999

per tray

SPAR 
Frozen Chicken 
Livers   
1 kg

Albany
Superior 
or Thick Slice 
Brown Bread
700 g

WE’RE FOR COOL OFFERINGSFRIDGES

SPAR 
freshline
Peeled Onions 
1 kg
+
Potatoes 
2 kg

Melrose or 
Parmalat

Processed 
 Cheese Slices,

 Melts or 
Maxi Slices

200 g
Assorted

Ola
Magnum
 Ice Cream
100 ml
Assorted

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 5000

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3500

Ola
Cornetto Classic
 Chocolate or Vanilla
 Ice Cream
120 ml / 125 ml

4599
per pack

Bulk Beef 
Tenderised Steak 9999

per kgPork Braai Chops 6499
per kg

2off
Get

2699

2off
Get

1299

BUY
ANY

4
FOR 5000

SPAR
100% 
Fruit Juice
1.5 litre
Assorted

2999
each

Parmalat
Cheddar, Gouda,

 White Cheddar or
 Mature Cheddar 850 g

 or President
 White Cheddar Mature 4 months,

 Gouda Mature 2 Months or
 Cheddar Mature 6 months 800 g

2199
each

9999
each

SPAR
Tender and Tasty
Bacon and Cheese 
Wors
420 g

SPAR
French, Chilli, Garlic

 or French with 
Cheese Polony

750 g / 1 kg
Assorted

22

SSR1286

WE’RE FOR SCRUMPTIOUSNESS

WE’RE FOR LEAN PRICES AND QUALITY CUTS

6 DECEMBER  TO 11 DECEMBER 2022

SPAR 
freshline
Dessert 
Peaches 
750 g
or Nectarines 
750 g

SPAR 
freshline
Ripe ‘n Ready 
Mangoes
2s

SPAR 
Bakery
Seeded 
Hamburger or 
Hot Dog Rolls
6s

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 15000

SPAR 
freshline
Blueberries
125 g

BUY

2
FOR 3000

SPAR 
Bakery
Garlic Bread
330 g
Assorted

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 5000

SPAR 
Bakery
Christmas
Mince Pies
4s

3999
per pack1499

per pack

2699
per pack2999

per pack

SPAR 
Bakery
Hot Chocolate, 
Chocolate and 
Peanut Butter 
or Chocolate 
and Hazelnut 
Cake

BUY
BOTH
FOR 5000

+

9999
each

SAVESAVE
15150000

14000



WE’RE FOR SWEET SAVING DEALS

WE’RE FOR EVERYDAY SAVINGSPANTRY

Freshpak
Rooibos 

 Tagless Teabags
80s

SPAR
Mixed Fruit Jam
450 g

8999
each 3799

1799
per pack

1899
each

Frisco
Original
Instant Coffee
ONLY
(Excl. Decaf)
750 g

12499
each

SPAR
Long Grain Parboiled Rice
10 kg

Maynards 
or Beacon
Gums, Jelly,
Liquorice, 
Fruit Pastilles,
or Allsorts
125 g / 150 g
Assorted

2199
per pack1699

per pack

Kit Kat
Santa Pouch
66 g

3999
per pack

Kellogg’s
Granola Bars

5 x 44 g
Assorted

Willards
Flings 4s, 
Cheese Curls 4s, 
Big Korn Bites 5s,
Cheas Naks 5s or 
Jumping Jack 4s
Assorted

Steers
Sauce or 
Salad Dressing
375 ml
Assorted

SPAR
Pilchards
in Tomato 

Sauce or Chilli Sauce
400 g

Hinds
Herbs 
and Spices
Refill
12 g - 90 g
Assorted

Rhodes
Baked Beans
in Tomato Sauce
410 g

SPAR
Canola 

Oil
2 litre

8999
each

2399
each1099

each
Bull Brand

Corned Meat
(Excl. Corned 

Beef)
300 g

Assorted

Nestlé
Aero, Kit Kat or Milky Bar 

Chocolate Slab
135 g / 150 g

Assorted
2399

each

Bakers
Tennis
Biscuits
200 g
Assorted

1899
each

SPAR
Vanilla 
Flavoured 
Custard
1 litre

White Star
Super 

Maize Meal
10 kg

Sasko
Cake 

Wheat 
Flour

10 kg

2499
per pack

Maggi
2-Minute Noodles
5 x 73 g
Assorted

Golden Cloud
Self Raising Wheat Flour
1 kg

1899
each

Bokomo
Pronutro
500 g
Assorted

Knorrox
Flavoured
Stock Cubes
24s
Assorted

SPAR
Red Speckled 

Beans
500 g

1599
each

Bakers
Red Label 

Lemon Cream Biscuits
200 g

Assorted

1off
Get

2899
2off

Get

1799

20off
Get

8999

15off
Get

11999

3off
Get

1699

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2500

Buy 2 and get

MULTI-BUY

2off

2200

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 4500

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3000

Valprè
Still
Mineral Water
1.5 litre

BUY
ANY

3
FOR
2900

BUY

2
FOR 2500

Liqui Fruit
100% 
Fruit Juice 
Blend
1 litre
Assorted

SPAR
Go 
Energy 
Drink
500 ml
Assorted

3000
BUY
ANY

3 
FOR

SPAR
Flavoured 

Carbonated 
Soft Drink

2 litre
Assorted

Coca-Cola
Regular or
Coca-Cola 
Life Regular
440 ml

Wild Island
Smoothie 
Dairy Blend 
Concentrate
1 litre
Assorted BUY

ANY

2
FOR 1700

2199
each

SAVE UP 
TO

QUALITY
COOKWARE

Great meals
start with

GET A STICKER FOR EVERY R100 SPENT!SHOP:

15 STICKERS TO FILL YOUR 
FREE COLLECTOR CARD.COLLECT:

UP TO 70% OFF MASTERCHEF 
STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE.SAVE:

5
3

SSR12866 DECEMBER  TO 11 DECEMBER 2022

SPAR
Quick Cooking 

Oats
1 kg

10off
Get

19993999
each
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Jik
Bleach
750 ml
Assorted

Surf
Hand 
Washing 
Powder
2 kg
Assorted

Sunlight
Fabric Conditioner

500 ml
Assorted

Mentadent P
Herbal, Micro Granules, 

 Gel or Protect
100 ml

Dettol
Hygiene Soap
175 g
Assorted

Lennon
Haarlemensis, 
Entress or Versterk 
Druppels
20 ml

WE’RE FOR ATTRACTIVE PRICES

M d P

2199
each2999

each

Playboy or 
Playgirl
Deodorant
90 ml / 150 ml
Assorted

2599
each2199

each

1999
each

3299

SPAR
Briquettes
3 kg

3999
per pack

SPAR
Woof 
Dry Dog Chunks (Excl. Puppy)
8 kg
Assorted

14999
per pack 4999

each

Mortien
Multi Insect Killer
300 ml
Assorted

3299
each

Boss
Canned Dog Food
775 g / 820 g
Assorted

Raid
Liquid Electric Refill
33 ml

3799
each

1999
each

SPAR
Purr-fect
Dry Pellets
2 kg
Assorted

5999
each

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2500

4500

Clere
Hand & Body 

Lotion or Cream 
 for Men or Women

300 ml / 400 ml
Assorted

Johnnie Walker
Red Label 
Blended Scotch 
Whisky
750ml

J
R
B
W
7

   Skyy
 Vodka 

 (Including 
Flavours

750ml

y
a
g 
s
l

Castle Lite 
Handies

24x330ml

C tl Lit

Robertson 
Smooth Dry Red, 
Natural Sweet Red, 
Johannisberger Red, 
Natural Sweet White, 
Sweet Rose, 
Johannisberger White, 
Extra Light or 
Crisp Dry White
3L

each
BUY 2 FORBUY 2 FOR

Bernini
 Sparkling Spritzer 

 (All Variants) 
 Cans

6 x 500ml

17500
23999

each

per 
case25999

19999

10499

5off

9999

Gordon’s 
Pink Berry or 
Sunset Orange 
Spirit Aperitif
750ml

Klipdrift Export 
Brandy
750ml

K
B
7

Grant’s
 Triple Wood 

 Blended Scotch 
Whisky
750ml

s
d 
h 
y
lHunter’s

 Real Dry 
or Gold Cider 

 Cans
6x300ml

BUY  2 FORBUY  2 FOR

Carling
Black Label 

Cans
6 x 500ml

o

Carling
ack Label

BUY 2  FORBUY 2  FOR
19999

each

15500

16499

16000

15999

10off

14999

Not For Persons Under The Age Of 18.

For your nearest TOPS at SPAR store, phone our share call number 0860 31 3141 or visit www.topsatspar.co.za.  Specials available at  all TOPS at SPAR STORES from 6 December  up to and including 11 December 2022, 
while stocks last. Promotion dates subject to government regulated trading hours. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

*Maximum of 10 e-Coupons per customer, for each SPAR ewards product/multi-buy/combo featured. 

each

9999
each

Omo
Auto Washing 

Powder 
3 kg or

 Semi 
Concentrated 

Auto Liquid 
2 litre

Assorted

SPAR
Toilet 

Tissue
 1 ply

9s

PRETORIA
7 December 2022 - 
SunBet Arena Time Square

JOHANNESBURG 
9 December 2022  
Teatro Mosaiek

PRESENTS

CAROLS by 
Candlelight

PRETORIA
7 December 2022 - 
SunBet Arena Time Square

Soul InspiredSoul Inspired
JOHANNESBURG 
9 December 2022  
Teatro Mosaiek

CAROLS by 
Candlelight

Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 6 December up to and including 11 December 2022 while stocks last.
We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, 

Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 



















Scan to shop online for delivery OR Click&Collect dischem.co.za

28 November - 24 December 2022

WISHING YOU A 
WONDERFUL

S E A S O N

G I F T
G U I D E

GIFTS for
HOME

GIFTS for
KIDS

GIFTS for
HER

Stand
a chance to

WIN
1of 3

Chery Tiggo 4 Pro's 

1 CAR PER WEEK, 
over a period of 3 weeks.

See page 36 for more details.

GIFTS for
HIM



2 Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.le stocks last. May only be aa

Elizabeth Taylor
White Diamonds
EDT 100ml #76588
OR Elizabeth Arden
Red Door
EDT 100ml #47531

69500
each

2 FOR 
14000

Value Offer

Calvin Klein
CK One
EDT 200ml 
#24396

114500

Montblanc  
Legend
EDT 200ml
#285711

179500

Carolina Herrera
212 VIP Men
EDT 200ml
#166098

234500

Versace
Eros
EDP 200ml 
#297881

229500

Boum
Cracker Gift Set
3 x 7ml
#335323

19500

200ml 
VALUE OFFERS

Davidoff
Cool Water
EDT 200ml
#168093

112500

Lenthéric 
OR Lola

EDP 15ml
Assorted



3Free gift wrapping available in-store

2 FOR 
19990

Value Offer

Coty
eX’cla•mat!on
Fragranced Body & Hair Mist
OR Lenthéric
Lola Fragrance Mist
220ml / Assorted

Joop!  
Homme
EDT 200ml 
#168095

102500

Montblanc  
Explorer
EDP 200ml
#418737

189500

Coach  
Man
EDT 200ml 
#206267

185000

Hugo Boss
Bottled
EDT 200ml 
#142905

159500

Amore Mio Gold n’ Roses 
Gift Set
EDP 100ml 
PLUS Perfumed Body Lotion 200ml 
#411827

29500
per pack

Amore Mio White Pearl
Gift Set
EDP 100ml 
PLUS Perfumed Body Lotion 200ml
#411825

29500
per pack

Pure Romantic Gift Set
EDP 100ml 
PLUS Perfumed Body Lotion 150ml
#411851

29500
per pack

Amore Mio 
Cracker Gift Set
3 x 7ml
#335322

19500

Paco Rabanne
1 Million
EDT 200ml 
#166096

245000

200ml 
VALUE OFFERS



Yves Saint Laurent Opium EDT 90ml #75304 198500

Coach Wild Rose EDP 90ml #387270 145000

Versace Dylan Purple Pour Femme EDP 100ml #417528 199500

Jennifer Lopez Promise EDP 100ml #417122 109500

Dolce & Gabbana The One For Him EDP 100ml #333062 217500

Paco Rabanne Fame EDP 80ml #413382 232500

Formula1 Overtake 320 EDP 75ml #417095 139500

Carolina Herrera Very Good Girl Glam Parfum  EDP 80ml #390489  257500

Montblanc Legend Red EDP 100ml #387466 139500

Issey Miyake L'eau d'issey
Pour Homme Eau&Cèdre EDT 100ml  #388855 152500

Mugler Alien Goddess Intense EDP 90ml #411522 242500

Jimmy Choo I Want Choo Forever EDP 100ml #412884 179500

NEW

4

WIDEST 
RANGE
BEST

PRICES

Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.



Yves Saint Laurent Kouros EDT 100ml #18174 159500

Issey Miyake A Drop d'Issey  EDP 90ml #32768 228500

Issey Miyake L’eau d’Issey EDP 75ml #151829 217500

Mercedez-Benz Sign Your Attitude EDT 100ml #413139 189500

Hugo Boss Bottled Parfum EDP 100ml #416975 178500

Dolce & Gabbana Light Blue EDT 100ml #18033 198500

Jimmy Choo Man Aqua EDT 100ml #411756 137500

Paco Rabanne Invictus Platinum EDP 100ml #405276 176500

Coach Open Road EDT 100ml #411755 129500

Paco Rabanne Phantom EDT 100ml #333236 176500

Versace Dylan Blue Pour Homme EDT 100ml #175879 168500

Carolina Herrera 212 Men Heroes EDT 90ml #331734 173000

5Free gift wrapping available in-store



6 Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.

TOP PICK
FOR YOU

The Fuzzy Duck
Light Up Luxury 
Bubble Bath
500ml
3 x light settings 
Slow, fast & on

39500
each

Signature Collection
Sweet Mandarin 
& Grapefruit 
Hand Care Trio
3-piece

27500
per set

Bergamot & 
Black Pepper
Mug Bath Gift Set 
For Men 
 3-piece

21495

Pepper & Peony
Revitalising 
Bath Gift Set 
 5-piece

33495
per set

Sweet 
Mandarin & 
Grapefruit
Nourishing
Bath Gift Set 
 3-piece

15995
per set

Yardley
English Blazer 
Original Gift Set 
 EDT 30ml

PLUS Body 

 Spray 125ml

25595
per set

Yardley
Lace Gift Set 
  EDT 100ml
  PLUS EDT 15ml 34995

per set

Lenthéric
Panache Gift Set 
  EDT 50ml
  PLUS Watch 39995

per set

Revlon
Love Her Madly Gift Set
 EDT 30ml 

PLUS Perfumed Body Spray 90ml
 & Body Lotion 150ml

22500
per set

2+1 Offer only applicable on ALL specially marked BATH & FRAGRANCE gift sets and 

Pick   

Light Up
Luxury 

Bubble Bath

per set

per set

Lenthéric
Solo Gift Set
  Parfum Pour

  Homme 100ml
  PLUS Deodorant   

 Body Spray 100ml
  & Body Lotion 250ml

28595
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Delafaille
Traditional 
Fancy Cocoa 
Dusted Truffles
150g

4995
each

Magnat
Vanilla Dream 
Vanilla Pralines
40g/41g/42g 
Assorted

1995
each

Cadbury
Crunchy Rocks 
Pouch
110g

5495
each

Cadbury
Freddo
90g/97.5g
Assorted

5495
each

Swizzles
Lollies 176g
OR Sweets 173g
OR Chews 171g    
Assorted

3995
each

Hamlet
Chocola’s
80g
Assorted

4295
each

Britannia
Treat Cream Wafers
150g
Assorted

2995
each

The Spaaah Collection
Cracking Stuff
3-piece

11295
per set

Here We Glow Again
Luxury Set
4-piece

14595
per set

SPOIL 
YOURSELF

Rock ’n Rooibos 
Rooibos & Moroccan Argan Oil Luxury Set
4-piece

17495
per set

Signature Collection
Jojoba, Vanilla & 
Almond Oil Bath Set
5-piece

59500
per set

NEW

CONFECTIONERY treats.  See in-store for a wider selection to Pick ’n Mix.

on ALL specially 
marked BATH &
FRAGRANCE
gift sets AND
CONFECTIONERY
treats

'n Mix

Signature 
Collection
Jojoba, Vanilla 
& Almond Oil 
Bath Bombs
3-piece

23500

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Boudoire Rose
Manicure
Pamper Trio 
Gift Set
3-piece

25500
per set

per set



Luxury Hand Wash 500ml / Assorted 8995

1

2

3

1
1

2

1

1

2

KIDS

ELEMENTS

ROYAL GARDEN

BEAUTICOLOGY

each
1 Natural Body Wash 500ml / Assorted 12995

2 Natural Hand Wash 500ml / Assorted 12995

each

each

1 Luxury Body Wash 500ml / Assorted 10495

2 Luxury Hand Wash 500ml / Assorted 8995
each

each

1 Unicorn Candy Shower Créme 500ml #215761 6500

2 Unicorn Candy Hand Wash 500ml #215760 4995

3 Bubble Bath Topper 320ml / Assorted 12495
each

GOODNESS

Available in Lavendar & Bergamot, Oud, Ceder & Amber, 
Rose & Geranium AND Sea Kelp & Peppermint

Inspired with the environment in mind, our award winning 
Goodness collection is kind to the skin with 98% naturally 
derived ingredients, organic extracts and dermatologist 
approved. As well as kind to the planet with a 100% PCR 
bottle and recyclable pumps and caps through Terracycle®.

8 Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.



1 Pamper Collection Set 4-piece / Assorted 9995

2 Soap Duo in Glass Dish 3-piece / Assorted 6495

3 Fragranced Room & Linen Mist 250ml / Assorted 3595

4 Moisturising Hand & Nail Cream 200ml / Assorted 4195

5 Fragranced Talc Powder Shaker 150g / Assorted 4695

6
Beautifully Fragranced 

Talc Powder with Puff
120g / Assorted 11000

7 Luxurious Gift Trio 3-piece / Assorted 6895

1

2

3

9

4

4

5

6

5

7

1

2

3

10

7

6

8

11

LAVENDER

ORCHID ROSE

1 Fragranced Hand Wash 250ml / Assorted 5195

2 Moisturising Hand Cream 250ml / Assorted 5495

3 Fragranced Bath & Shower Gel 200ml / Assorted 4195

Moisturising Hand & Nail Cream 200ml / Assorted 4195

Beautifully Fragranced Talc Powder with Puff 120g / Assorted 11000
4

5

6 Moisturising Body Butter 300g / Assorted 5995

7 Fragranced Soap Bar 150g / Assorted 2995

8 Fragranced Bath Fizzers 9 x 10g / Assorted 7995

Fragranced Room & Linen Mist 250ml / Assorted 3595

Fragranced Bath & Shower Gel 200ml / Assorted 4195

Moisturising Hand Cream 75ml / Assorted 2795

9

10

11

Free gift wrapping available in-store 9
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Yankee Candles
623g / Assorted

48500
each

Liquid
Diffuser
250ml
PLUS

5 x Jasmine
& Magnolia
scent stems

79900
per set

Soy Candle
350g
Assorted

69900
each

LIMITED 
EDITION

AVAILABLE AT SELECTED 
STORES & ONLINE

1

Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.10

2

3

4

5

6

6

55

8

Luxury Diffuser 80ml PLUS Reed Sticks  Assorted   11995

Aroma Di Rogito Luxury Diffuser 100ml
PLUS Reed Sticks                            Assorted   11995

Aroma Di Rogito Luxury Diffuser Tube

200ml PLUS Reed Sticks      16995

Aroma Di Rogito Scented Sachets  12g / Assorted    1495

Nature’s Nourishment Reed 
Diffuser 100ml PLUS 4 x Reed Sticks Assorted 11995

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

each

7

Nature’s Nourishment Reed 
Diffuser 40ml PLUS 5 x Reed Sticks  Assorted   5995

Serengeti Reed Diffuser 200ml
PLUS 5 x Reed Sticks   Assorted    24900

Aroma Di Rogito Luxury Gift Set:                                                 
 Scented candle 45g, Perfume diffuser 60ml, 
 Room spray 30ml / Assorted  16999

each

each

each



Tranquil Series 
Ultrasoninc 
Diffuser
#412687

27996
WAS 39995

Liquidless
Diffuser Set
Ceramic Arc
PLUS 2 x Liquidless 
scent stems
Refi ll packs available 
in Oceanique AND

Jasmine & Magnolia

79900

Wick 
Trimmer
#413323

39900

EOS Series
Ultrasonic 
Diffuser
#412688001/2

34996
WAS 49995

each

30%*

ALL ZEN electric 
diffusers

OFF

11

*Advertised prices already refl ect discounts

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Jenam Ceramic Oil Burner #331541 7495

Jenam Scented Oils 10ml / Assorted 4995

Jenam Scented Sachets 20g / Assorted 2995

Aroma Di Rogito Ivy Moss Scented Aroma Candle 200g / #331401 9995

Jenam Room & Linen Mist 120ml / Assorted 5995

each

each

each

7

9

10

11 11

12

13

14

15

16

Sunshine Green Violet Reed Diffuser
PLUS Artifi cial Flower    #372076   12995

Sunshine Scented Candle in Glass  200g /  #336672   7995

Jenam Diffuser 120ml
PLUS 5 x Reed Sticks   Assorted  13995

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

14

11

7



1

6

2

7

3

8

4

9

5

10

Cosmetic Case
Assorted colours

Cosmetic Case
Assorted colours

Basics 
Makeup Brush
#388737

White Mirror
(X5 Magnification)

Basics Beauty
Rose Gold Brush Set
10-piece PLUS Bag
#388842

Cosmetic Case
#389209003

Academy of Colour 
She's All Matte Lipstick 
& Lipliner Kit
8-piece
#388502

Academy of Colour 
Rosey Glow Kit
4-piece
#417060

Basics Beauty Makeup 
Brush Set
4-piece
#388793

Mirror
#387388002

29995

27995

6495

22995

29995

12995

39595

24500

8995

6495

1 2

3

4

5

7 8 9

12

6

TOP PICK 
FOR YOU

per set

per set

7

10

12 Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.



11

16

12

17

13

18

14

19

15

20

Academy of Colour 
Complete Colour Vault
130 shades
#388488

Cosmetic Case
Assorted colours

Academy of Colour 
Brow Kit
4-piece
#417063

Basics Beauty
Brush Set
8-piece PLUS Pouch
Assorted

Basics Beauty
Brush Set
2-piece
#388739

Basics Beauty
Brush Set
3-piece
#388792

Rose Gold Mirror
(X5 Magnification)

Cosmetic Case
Assorted colours

Compact Mirror
1-piece
#289099

Basics Beauty
Makeup Brush &
Accessories Set
7-piece
#388845

79500

27995 13995

5995

6995

24495

12995 12995

11

13 14

15

16

17

18

19

per set

STOCKING
FILLER

per set per set

20

13Free gift wrapping available in-store

19500
per set 7995



14 Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 while stocks last – may not be available in all stores. Available at selected stores & online.

1

5

9

2

6

10

White Mirror
#326124

Cosmetic Case
Assorted colours

Bamboo 3 Drawer
Organiser
#387533

Acrylic Cosmetic Organiser
Contents not included
#327345

Toiletry Bag
Assorted colours

Toiletry Bag
Assorted colours

19995

27995

34995

4995

30995

12995

1

5

6

7

9

Universal
Balm & Body
Butter Set
#417067

1 x Body butter 15g
1 x Universal balm 
13ml 

16500
per set

Sweet Kisses
Lip Butter
Collection
#417068

3 x Lip butter 15g

13500

2 Fanatic 
Eyeshadow OR
Blush Pallette
Assorted colours 17995

each

1 Beauty Brick 
Eyeshadow OR
Blush Collection
Assorted colours 13495

each

2

1

Nails Star
Scented Nail 
Polish & 
Glitter Set
#417092

5 x Nail polishes
1 x Glitter nail art 

19500
per set

Kiss Me 
Quick Lip Kit
#417090

3 x Lip glosses
3 x Lip liners 

24500
per set

Easy Tiger
Bronze & Glow Set
#417060

1 x Lip gloss
1 x Shimmer & glow 
face mist 35ml 
1 x Highlighter

19500
per set

Lip Gloss and Lip Balm
Keyring Set
Assorted 8995

per set



15

4

8

12

Silver Mirror
(Magnification X10)

Acrylic Cosmetic Organiser
Contents not included

Acrylic Cosmetic Organiser
Contents not included

Bamboo 3 Drawer
Organiser
Contents not included
#387534

White Mirror
#38738802

Cosmetic Case
Assorted colours

29995

11995

7995

59995

14995

29995

2

4

8

10

11 12

3

7

11

3

ID London 

Watches

FROM 

29900
each

Bling Earrings

FROM 

5900
per set

Sweet Blings 

Necklaces

FROM 

8900
each

Bling Bracelets

FROM 

7900
each

Sweet Blings  

Bracelets

FROM 

8900
each

Sweet Blings  

Earring Sets

FROM 

8900
each

Bling Necklaces

FROM 

7900
each

Watches

FROM 

29900
each



*Advertised prices already reflect discounts*Advertised prices already reflect discount

Hair Therapy 
Curlings Tongs
#412717
• Tourmaline technology
• Ceramic technology
• LED display
•Touch control
• Up to 200°C
• 32mm barrel
• 3m salon 

length cable

72995

Hair Therapy Dryer
#412719
• Tourmaline technology
• Ceramic technology
• Digital display
• Touch control
• 10 heat & speed settings
• 3m salon length cable
• Powerful professional 
• 2000W DC light weight 

motor

79995

Frizz Control Volumiser
#412718
• 3m cord
• Removable brush head
• 2 x heat and speed settings
• 600W hot air styler
• Large oval barrel

59995

Hair Therapy
Straightener
#412715
• Tourmaline technology
• Ceramic technology
• Touch control
• Up to 230°C
• 3m salon length cable
• Swivel cord 
• LED display

77995

Therapyr T
ghteneraig
52715
maline technologyurm
mic technologyeram
h controluch
230°Cp to 

alon length cablem sa
el cordwive
displayD d

97995

Hair Therapy Wide Straightener
#412716
• Tourmaline technology
• Ceramic technology
• LED display
• Touch control
• Up to 230°C
• Floating plates
• 3m salon length cable
• Swivel cord

79995

Hair Therapy Wide Straightener
#41
• T

Retro Straightener
#390609
• 200°C heating temperature
• Power indicator
• Ceramic coated plates
• 90-second heat up

35995

WAS 39995

Hair Therapy 
Curlings Tongs
#412717
• Tourmaline technology
• Ceramic technology
• LED display
•Touch control

0°C
arrel
 

Tourmaline technology
Ceramic technology
LED display
Touch control
Up to 230°C
Floating plates
3m salon length cable
Swivel cord

9995

12716
Tourmaline technology

 Removable brush h
• 2 x heat and speed se
• 600W hot air styler
• Large oval barrel

59995

*Advertised prices already reflect disc

Retro Straightener
#390609
• 200°C heating temperature
• Power indicator
• Ceramic coated plates
• 90-second heat up

35995

WAS 39995

Retro Straig
#39060

SAVE
4000*

SAVE
7000*

length ca

72995

Touch con
• Up to 200
• 32mm ba
• 3m salon

Volu

head

Frizz Contntrrol V
#412718
• 3m cord
• Removable brush h

729
Volumimiseseserrrrol

Disney
Original
Detangler
Hairbrush
Assorted

17096

WAS 18995

each

Speed Dry
OR
Detangler
Hairbrush
Assorted

15296

WAS 16995

each

Hair Therapy 
Professional 
Dryer
#412712
• Tourmaline technology
• Ionic technology
• Turbo shot button
• 2 x speed and 

3 x heat settings
• 3m salon length cable
• Includes diffuser
• 2200W AC motor dryer

84995

NEW

Disney
Origina
Detang
Hairbr
Assorte

170
WAS 18

10%*

ALL Wet Brush Speed
Dry Brushes AND

Detanglers

OFF

Cora Hair Dryer
RHHD17 2300W
#390608
• 2 x speeds
• 3 x heat settings
• Cool shot function
• Overheating protection

37995

WAS 44995

p yp y

16 Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.



Elektra
Physio-Pro Massager
#332316
• Deep tissue per cussion  

massage
• 6 x intensity levels
• Portable and lightweight
• 4 x massage

attachments
• Rechargeable

49995

Nail 
Care Kit
#21463
13-piece
• 12 x attachments
• Nail bath with bubble 

function to improve 
circulation

• Nail dryer

38995

Toning Massager
#21443
• Multi-function massager   

that combines massage with heat
• 6 x interchangeable massage heads
• Non-slip handle for comfort

32995

Facial Epilator 
and Brush Set
#191393
• Facial exfoliation 

and sensitive brushes
• 4 x beauty sponges
• 1 x epilator head

38995

Deep Pulse Massager
#182095
• Battery-powered 
• 4 x massager pads 
• Increases blood circulation and ensures pain, 

ache and tension relief

27995

WAS 29995

Flawless Facial 
Hair Remover
#201137
• Removes unwanted

hair on your lips,
cheeks and chin

• Portable with 
built-in light

17995

WAS 19900

18 Carat
gold plated

head

rat

STOCKING
FILLER

Mini Hammer 
Massage Gun
#387552
• Improves circulation
• Alleviates muscle pain 

and stiffness
• Improves health 

of soft tissue
• 4 x attachments
• Available in silver 

AND red

53995

WAS 64995

n 

Philips 
Wet & Dry Epilady
Series 8000
#298024
• Hair removal for 

legs and body
• Smooth skin for 

up to 4 weeks

119995

WAS 149995

Ph
We
Se
#29

H
le
S
u

1
WA

P
W
S
#
• 

•

1
W

W

•

•

W

SAVE
30000*

*Advertised prices already 
reflect discounts

Pure Silk 
Body Hair  
Remover
#409831
• For body and 

face use
• Gentle on all 

skin type 
• Dual sided blades
• Battery operated

44995

WAS 49995

l d

#
•

•

•
•

4
W

SAVE
5000*

17Free gift wrapping available in-store

Wellness Fat Blaster
#387550
• Micro-vibration and compression technology
• 7 x interchangeable heads
• Soothes aches, reduces muscle

tightness and improves circulation
• 3 x dry massage cloths

59995

WAS 69995

TOP PICK 
FOR YOU

Massage Therapy Foot Spa
#57310
• Easy-pour spout for removal of water
• Acu-massage
• On/Off button
• Massage & bubble function
• Stimu-nodes to simulate reflexology

35995

n, 

SAVE
11000*

SAVE
10000*



Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.18

Beard and
Stubble Trimmer
#192270
• LED power light
• Water resistant head
• Stainless steel blades
• Adjustable comb

lengths 

20995
WAS 24995

Mens 5-in-1
Shaver Set
#123965
• Beard shaver & trimmer
• Body groomer
• Nose hair trimmer
• Hair cutter and stand

19995
WAS 24995

Electric
Shaver
#35398
• Push-out temple

trimmer
• Rechargeable
• Travel pouch

included 

24995
WAS 29995

*Advertised prices already reflect discounts

SAVE
4000*

SAVE
4000*

SAVE
5000*

SAVE
5000*

B
S

SAVE
4000*

Whitewater Gift Set
Aftershave Lotion 100ml 
PLUS Deodorant Body Spray 150ml
PLUS Anti-Perspirant & 
Deodorant Gel Stick 70ml
3-piece
#296591

Original Gift Set 
Shower Gel 250ml
PLUS Deodorant  
Body Spray 150ml
PLUS Aftershave Lotion 100ml
PLUS Socks
5-piece
#296599

*Advertised prices already reflect discounts

VESAV

Rechargeable T-Blade
Pro Trimmer & Detailer
#409840
• Rechargeable battery 
• 3 x head rotary 
• 60 minutes shaving time 
• Cleaning brush included

99995
WAS 119995

Rechargeable LCD 
Head Shaver Set
#409842
• Waterproof 
• 3 x head rotary 
• 60 minutes shaving time 
• Rechargebale
• LCD head

119995
WAS 149995

Rechargeable 
Wet & Dry
Rotary Shaver
#409834
• Rechargeable battery 
• 3 x head rotary 
• 60 minutes shaving time 
• Cleaning brush included

64995
WAS 89995

28995

WAS 32995

per pack 21995

WAS 25995

per pack

SAVE
25000*

SAVE
20000*

Available 
in selected 

stores

eable LCDD

Available 
in selected 

stores

SAVE
30000*



*Advertised prices already reflect discounts

*Advertised prices already reflect discounts

Easy Cut Kit
15-piece
#55668
• Powerful corded clipper 
• 10 x Clipper guide combs 
• Affordable, easy to use, 

family clipper

17995
WAS 23495

Aqua Shave 
Foil Shaver
6-piece
#294755
• Rechargeable lithium shaver
• Showerproof
• 60 minutes charge time
• 90 minutes runtime

89995
WAS 119995

Rechargeable
LCD Hair Clipper
13-piece
#201549
• Haircut & Beard LCD
• 60 minutes runtime
• Use on/off the cord
• 8 attachment combs

41995
WAS 53995

Smooth Cut Pro
10-piece  
#212550
• Powerful corded clipper

with taper lever 
• Clipper guides, scissors

and comb included
• Bonus blade so you 

can cut and shave

23995
WAS 31995

verr

per 
ombs s
se, 

D

s

Colour Pro
23-piece
#384844
• 12 Colour coded combs
• Adjustable taper lever
• Comprehensive kit
• Self-sharpening blades

64995
WAS 83995

SAVE
30000*

SAVE
12000*

MultiGroom 
Rechargeable Groomer Kit
12-piece
#217244
• 3 guide combs
• 6-position guide comb
• Detail trimmer
• Ear/nose trimmer
• Up to 60 minutes run time

34995
WAS 44995

oom

SAVE
5500*

Free gift wrapping available in-store

SAVE
19000*

Andros
Vacuum Beard 
and Body Trimmer
#389306
• Slim design
• Fixed head 
• 60-80 minutes runtime

74995

WAS 99995

e

SAVE
25000*

IGIA
6-in-1 Hair Trimmer Kit
#335392
• Digital display 
• Waterproof body 
• Interchangeable blades 
• Lithium Ion battery that

charges in an hour

49995

WAS 68995

Profiles by CARMEN
Professional 
Grooming Set
13-piece
#1191
• Professional

hair clipper 
• 8 x attachments
• Stylish carry case

19995

WAS 23995

Dis-Chem Gift Cardsare for in-store or online use.

Need a gift idea?

Send a Dis-Chem Gift
Card to your loved ones 
this Festive Season via 
SMS, purchase in-store or 
online at dischem.co.za

SAVE
4000*

NEW

NEW

SAVE
19000*

t

SAVE
10000*

mooth Cut Pro

s

SAVE
8000*

19
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Easy replacement blades.

OneBlade

No more
nicks & cuts!

OneBlade gives you a bump
and nick-free feel good shave.

Philips OneBlade

OneBlade 3 Click 
Shaver QP2520/20
#228102
• Beard shaver & trimmer 
• Long-life battery
• Unique OneBlade
   technology

74995

WAS 98995

AquaTouch
Wet & Dry Shaver S3100
#292062
1-piece 
• 5 directional pivot & fl ex heads 
• One-touch open 
• Skin protection system

134995

WAS 164995

Wet & Dry 
Shaver S3232
#327252
• Powercut blades
• 3 level battery indicator
• Ergonomic design
• Travel pouch
• Pop-up trimmer

149995

WAS 184995

Series 5000
Cordless Hair Trimmer
HC5630/15
#298026
• Double-sharpened blades 
• SkinIQ technology 
• 90 minutes cordless use
• Turbo mode

89995

WAS 109995

AquaTouch
Shaver 1000
Wet & Dry Shaver
S1323/41
#292061
• ComfortCut blades
• One-touch open
• 3-directional fl ex heads
• Pop-up trimmer

84995

WAS 124995

AquaTouch 
Shaver 1000
1-piece
#335216
• Rotation shaver 
• Black 
• AC/Battery 
• Nickel-Metal
 Hydride (NiMH) 
• Built-in battery

48995

WAS 58995

Electric 
Shaver 
PQ206/18
#133603
• Self-sharpening 
 blades
• Close shaving
• Battery operated 

29995

WAS 36995

SAVE
10000*

SAVE
7000*

SAVE
40000*

SAVE
30000*

SAVE
24000*

SAVE
5000*

SAVE
20000*

SAVE
35000*

SAVE
30000*

OneBlade 2 
Cartridges
2-pack

52995

WAS 57995

Norelco OneBlade 
QP2620-20 
Beard Trimmer
#416279
• 3 stubble combs 
• 45 minutes runtime 
• Click-on

79995

WAS 110000

NEW

Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.



Free gift wrapping available in-store

One up
your brushing

Battery
Powered

With the new 
Philips One 
battery powered 
toothbrush. More 

manual toothbrush 
for a whiter, 
brighter smile. 
Together, we make 
life better.

21

One Battery Toothbrush 
Brush Heads
2-pack Navy Blue
#416276
• Contoured bristles
• Advanced cleaning 

15995

WAS 18985

Sonicare 
5100 ProtectiveClean
Electric Toothbrush
#327527
• Advanced sonic technology
• Built-in pressure sensor
• 3 x cleaning modes
• BrushSync feature
• Safe on orthodontics and 
   dental work
• Includes travel case

184995

WAS 229995

Sonicare
4300 
ProtectiveClean 
Electric Toothbrush
#327528
• Built-in pressure sensor
• BrushSync feature
• Easy start program

89995

WAS 174995

One Battery Toothbrush 
Brush Heads
2-pack Coral
#416274
• Contoured bristles
• Advanced cleaning 

15995

WAS 18995

Philips 
One Battery 
Toothbrush
by Sonicare
#416277/#416278
• 2-minute smartimer
• 90-day battery life
• Assorted colours

NEW

*Advertised price already refl ects discount

SAVE
45000*

SAVE
85000*

2FOR49990

1FOR 29990

SAVE 10000

NEWNEW

per pack per pack

SAVE
3000*

per
pack

SAVE
3000*

per
pack



Gumcare 2
Power Toothbrush
#229390
• 2-minutes timer with

3D cleaning
• Special sensitive mode

for sensitive teeth & gums
• Visible pressure sensor

that lights up if too much
pressure is applied 
when brushing

59995

WAS 119995

Pro 1000 Power
Toothbrush
#409890
• Removes 100%

more plaque along
the gum line than
a regular manual
toothbrush

• Pressure sensor
• In-handle timer

54995

WAS 119995

Oscil-lux Power 
Toothbrush
#152209
• Superior speed
• Superior hygiene
• Superior stability

34995

WAS 49995

Sonic Toothbrush
#81644
• Fluid dynamics
• Slim design
• Superior battery life
• Economical
replacement brushes 

54995

WAS 79995

Stand 
a chance to

WIN
1of 3

Chery Tiggo 4 Pro’s 

1 CAR PER WEEK, 
over a period of 3 weeks.
See page 36 for more details.

Generation 2
Premium Rechargeable
Water Flosser
#225135
• 400ml reservoir  
• 6 pressure settings for comfort
• USB charger 
• Includes travel bag 

79995

WAS 109995
each

Os
To
#1
• S
• S
• S

3
WA

• F
• S
• S
• E
re

5
WA

SAVE
30000*

SAVE
25000*

SAVE
15000*

D100 Sensi 
UltraThin
OR D150 Cross Action 
OR D100 3D White 
Powerbrush
#229405001/2/3
• 2-minutes timer 
• 2D cleaning technology

27995

WAS 59995

each

SAVE
60000*

SAVE
65000*

SAVE
32000*

each

Toothbrush 
Electric 
Flash Timer
Assorted
• Lights up for 60

seconds
• Flashing timer
• Easy to

program

17995

WAS 22995

each

SAVE
5000*

*Advertised prices already reflect discounts

*Advertised prices already reflect discounts

*Advertised prices already reflect discounts

NEW NEW

SAVE
8000*

eachSonic
Daily Toothbrush
#405076/7
•  50% more efficacy in cleaning 

between the teeth 
• Soft, tapered bristles and sonic

power for optimal plaque removal
• Replaceable head 
• Winner of 4 consumer awards

in France, Italy, Poland and Spain
•  Available in Black

AND White

23995
WAS 31995

each

Sonic
Sensitive Toothbrush
#405078
• Ultra-soft, tapered bristles
• Ideal for sensitive

or bleeding gums
• Removes plaque 88% deeper

in hard-to-reach areas

23995
WAS 31995

W

SAVE
8000*

VESAV
15000*

OF A

• Keeps your teeth, 
cleaner and 

• Makes for longer, 
teeth 

• Does the 

• Is a great way 
and gum

• Can help you
bre

OOOOF A
BENEFITS

Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.
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DentaCare
Rechargeable
Oral Irrigator
#85625
• 2 modes
• 1500 pulse

per minute
• 165ml water tank

capacity 
• Waterproof

149900

WAS 199900

Portable Oral 
Irrigator
#85624
• Battery operated
• 1500 pulses

per minute
• Easy to hold, 

removeable
nozzle for travel

119900

WAS 159900

Dis-Chem 

Gift Cards are 

for in-store or 

online use.

Need a gift 
idea?

Send a Dis-Chem Gift Card
to your loved ones this

Festive Season via SMS.
Purchase in-store or online

at dischem.co.za

SAVE
20000*

Water
Flosser 
#218904/#201355
• In-handle dual-pressure

control  
• Reservoir capacity of 

45+ seconds  
• 3600 tip rotation  
• Perfect for travel
• Available in Black

AND White 

119900

WAS 139900

each

DentaCare
Rechargeable
Oral Irrigator
#85625
• 2 modes
• 1500 pulse

per minute
• 165ml water tank

capacity
• Waterproof

149900

S 999WAS 199900

Portable Oral 
Irrigator
#85624
• Battery operatedtt
• 1500 pulses

per minute
• Easy to hold,

removeable
nozzle for travel

119900

S 599WAS 159900

VESAV
20020000*

Water
Flosser 
#218904/#201355
• In-handle dual-pressure

control 
• Reservoir capacity of 

45+ seconds  
• 3600 tip rotation 
• Perfect for travel
• Available in Black

AND White 

119900

WAS 1399WAS 1399WAS 139900

each

Free gift wrapping available in-store

SAVE
40000*

SAVE
50000*

Rechargeable
Toothbrush with
Replacement
Heads
#116277
•  Rechargeable
•  2-minutes timer
•  3 x replacement

heads

28995

WAS 44995

SAVE
16000*

3 x
Replacement
Heads valued 

at 10000

*Advertised price already reflects discount

Sonic
Electric
Toothbrush
#291550
• Fast cleaning

technology
• Super Silent system
• Available in Pink 

AND Black 

2FOR80000

1FOR 59995

SAVE 39990

POWERBRUSH

gums, and tongue 
healthier

more thorough 
brushing

work for you

to fight gingivitis
disease 

get rid of bad
ath

*Advertised price already reflects discount

Pressure
Water Flosser
#182097
• Cordless  
• Ergonomically

designed  
• Uses air fusion

technology for
effective teeth
cleaning 

7995

WAS 9995

SAVE
2000*

u c ase s o e
at disch

*Advertised prices already reflect discounts

*Advert

SAVE
30000*

Edel White Sonic  
Generation 8 
Toothbrush
#410831
• Sound technology with

4 functional levels
• A unique yoga function
• Ultrasonic bristles

119900

WAS 149900



Wingman
Series 8” Wireless
Bluetooth Party 
Speaker with 
Microphone
#417554
• RGB lighting 

effects 
• Mic input 
• FM radio 
• Bluetooth version 5.0 
• 1-2 hours 

playback time

44995

WAS 59995

24

LED Karaoke Machine
#416587
• LED colour lights 
• Up to 4 hours playtime 
• Bluetooth version 5.0

Polaroid
Mini Wireless Bluetooth 
Speaker
#224458
• 10m wireless range
• Up to 3-4 hours playtime 
• Aux function 
• Supports USB/TF card

12995

WAS 17995

Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE

Polaroid LED
Airpad Bluetooth Speaker
#334604
• Up to 5 hours playtime 
• 3-4 hours charging time 
• Shock-resistant
• Bluetooth version 5.0

29995

WAS 34995

Amplify
Pro Cadence Series
Bluetooth Speaker
#218880002
• Up to 20 hours playtime 
• 4 hours charging time 
• 5-20 hours playback time  

14995

WAS 19995

Wingman

SAVE
15000*

Polaroid 
Full Touch 
Active Watch 
PA80
#334600

78995

WAS 88995

SAVE 10000

1 Volkano 
Trend Series 
Smart Watch
#404739/#404748

54995

WAS 79995

SAVE 25000

2

Amplify
Note X Series 
True Wireless
Earphones 
#410729/336196

19995

WAS 29995

SAVE 10000

2

Polartec
Sports 
Watch Fit
#416704/9

99995

WAS 129995

SAVE 30000

4

Volkano 
Bluetooth Bone 
Conducting 
Headphones
#393457

99995

WAS 129995

SAVE 30000

4

Active Tech Serene 
Series Fitness 
Watch With 
Heartrate Monitor
#417557/#336253/2

49995

WAS 69995

SAVE 20000

3

Polaroid
Wireless 
Earbuds 
With Case
#333344001/2/3/4

24995

WAS 29995

SAVE 5000

3

1

1

Volkano 
Scorpio Series 
True Wireless 
Earphones
#336226

29995

WAS 54995

SAVE 25000

1

2

2

4
3

3

4

NEW

“Wingman” 
A man who 

helps or 
supports 
another 

man; a friend or 
close associate

SAVE
5000*

SAVE
5000*

SAVE
20000*

each

59995

WAS 79995

each

LE
#41

*Advertised price already 
reflects discount

*Advertised prices already reflect discounts

*Advertised price already reflects discount

each

each

each

*Ad ti d i l d

l d fl t di t

er

SAVE
5000*

each

each
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Frozen 
Mini Karaoke
With Belt Hook
#416594
• Built-in melodies 
• LED lights 
• Includes wired microphone 

and aux cable

19995

WAS 24995

Volkano
Gemini Series 
True Wireless
Bluetooth Speakers
#411944
• Bluetooth version 5.0
• 3 hour charging time
• 1.5-3 hours playback time

29995

WAS 49995

Volkano
Stun 2.0 Series
Wireless Explosive
Fabric Bluetooth 
Speaker
#291150
• Micro SD input 
• USB input 
• FM radio 
• Bluetooth version 5.0

24995

WAS 29995

Volkano
Impulse 
Series
Bluetooth 
Headphones
#201777001/2
• FM radio function
• Micro SD card reader
• Hands-free calling

24995

WAS 34995

Aux Headphones
#416588/#416612
• Soft padded earcups 
• 2 hours charge time 
• Adjustable headband

VolkanoVolkano

Mini Karaoke
With B lt H k

Frozen 
Mini Karaoke

299
9

nes

unct
card 
e calling

299
WAS 49

tion
reader

Free gift wrapping available in-store

SAVE
5000*

SAVE
20000*

Au
#4
•

11995

WAS 14995

each

SAVE
5000*

SAVE
10000*

each

*Advertised prices already reflect discounts

Headphones

GLOW IN 
THE DARK 
ELEMENTS

SAVE
3000*

each

each

*Advertised price already 
reflects discount



Air Fryer Oven 1700W
#417229
 • 22 litres 
 • 5 adjustable cooking functions

249995

WAS 279995

Digital Air Fryer
#417227
 • 5.5 litres 
 • 7 one-touch preset functions   
 • Premium stainless steel design 
 • Easy to clean

209995

WAS 239995

Digital Air Fryer 1800W
#417228
 • 7.2 litres

• Sleek high-gloss design

244995

WAS 279995

Vacuum Sealer
#417223
 • Quick seal function
 • Semi-industrial extraction pipe 
 • Includes 3m food-trade durable plastic roll

67995

WAS 74995

Vacuum 
Replacement Rolls
#417226
 • 2 x 3m plastic rolls

16995

WAS 22995

*Advertised prices already refl ect discounts

SAVE
30000*

SAVE
35000*

SAVE
7000*

SAVE
6000*

SAVE
20000*

SAVE
10000*

SAVE
7000*

SAVE
3000*

26

Super Chef Multi-Cooker
#417225
 • 6 litres 
 • Cool touch handles  
 • Programmable delay timer
 • Cook up to 60% faster
 • 10-in-1 intelligent multi-cooker

129995

WAS 149995

Power Blender 1000W
#417230
 • Ultra-powerful 
 • 1.5 litre glass jug 
 • LED illuminated control dial

74995

WAS 84995

On-The-Go 
Blender Bottle
#417231
 • 600ml bottle 
 • Easy fl ip drinking lid 

12995

WAS 15995

On-The-Go Blender
#417224
 • 350W premium durable motor 
 • 600ml dishwasher safe 
 • BPA-free bottle 
 • Easy to store

47995

WAS 54995

SAVE
30000*

Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.



Pro Series 900
High Speed
Blender 
8-piece 
#411985

223676

WAS 279595

Juicer
#411987

239996

WAS 299995

Blender 
Combo 
1000W
#411993

335676

WAS 419595

Series 600
High Speed Blender
7-piece
#411888/411983

167676

WAS 209595

Baby Bullet 
Blender 200W
18-piece
#329991

147996

WAS 184995

AVAILABLE AT SELECTED 
STORES & ONLINE

NEW
MODEL

Syrups
440ml / Assorted

FROM

4995
each

*Advertised price already refl ects discount

SAVE
30000*

Spirit
Sparkling
Water Maker
#198414

99995

WAS 129995

15%**

ALL SodaStream 
Syrups 440ml

OFF

Cool Series 4 
Mini Desk Fan
#416983
 • Strong air fl ow
 • Swivel body
 • Powered by USB

13995

Cool Series 6 
Desk Fan
#417036
 • Strong air fl ow
 • Swivel body
 • Powered by USB

18995

20%*

ALL
Nutribullets

OFF

AVAILABLE ONLINE ONLY

Fruit Dessert 
Maker 150W
#388205
 • Features a press down
   plunger and funnel for  
   safety
 • Easy to use and easy
    to clean
 • Includes delicious recipes

25000

WAS 39995

*Advertised prices already refl ect discount

27

**Discount to be deducted at tills*Advertised price already refl ects discount

*Advertised prices already refl ect discount

Deluxe Flow Fan 
#332773

• 20 Inch
 • 3 x speed motor
 • Rotary dial type
 • Dynamic 5 wing  
   propeller
 • Pivot stand

67496

WAS 89995

25%*

ALL Goldair 
fans

OFF

5-Blade 
Pedestal Fan 
#332772
 • 18 Inch

• 3 x speed 
     settings
 • 60-minute timer

82496

WAS 109995

Free gift wrapping available in-store

SAVE
14995*



WIN
stand a chance to

Dairy Milk
Festive Edition
150g / Assorted

2995
each

Merci
Light Selection
Assorted Milk 
Chocolate 
250g / #92061

8995

Merci
Finest Selection  
Assorted 
Chocolates
250g / #92060

8995

Toffifee 
Hazelnut in 
Caramel with Creamy 
Nougat and Chocolate 
125g
#92063

3995

1

3

2

4

NEW

NEW

1

2

3

4

Loacker 
Classic Wafer 
90g / Assorted

1995
WAS 2495

each

Milk 
Chocolate 
Snowmen
6-piece
#296148

3495

1 Chocolate 
Happy
Christmas 
Characters
12-piece
#229494

2995

2 Chocolate
50g / #31785
OR Natoons 
Surprise Egg
20g / #417117

1295
each

3 Chocolate
Mini 
120g
#296155

3995

4 Beyers
Truffle
Lux
125g / #209426

6295

Beyers
Cherry Liqueurs
170g
#420054

7295

Beyers 
Luxury
Favourites
250g / #296410

15995

Beyers 
Craft Beer & 
Pretzel Truffles
100g / #420050

5995

1 2 3 4

NEW

28 Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.



1 of 10 Wedgewood hampers valued 
at 200000 each, when you purchase ANY 

Wedgewood Angel Biscuits 150g. 
Enter by swiping your Dis-Chem Benefit Card.*

Wedgewood
Angels Nougat
Biscuits
150g / Assorted

each

5
6

7

*Competition excludes Namibia and Botswana.
Ts & Cs apply. 

NEW

NEW

1
Riegelein          

Christmas Bag

100g 
Assorted #163510 3295

2
Riegelein Chocolate 

& Memory Game 120g #206213 6495

3
Riegelein Chocolate 
Snowman with Beanie 125g #223165 6995

4
Jacquot Cemoi Bag 

Tree Decorations

75g
Assorted 3995

5
Riegelein Solid Gold 

Santa Figurine 125g #192631 3495

6
Riegelein Christmas 

Stocking 100g #390478 8995

2FOR6000

1FOR 4295

SAVE 2590

Beyers 
Luxury Tin
Chocolate
180g / Assorted

14995

Royal Dansk
Butter OR Salted 
Caramel Cookies
200g/175g / Assorted

4995

Royal Dansk
Butter OR Chocolate 
Chip Cookies
454g / Assorted

8995

765

Free gift wrapping available in-store 29

4

1

5

NEW

2

6

3

Allsorts 
Original Liqourice
400g / #18573

4495

Chocolate 
Slab
80g / Assorted

Toffchoc Original 
OR Mint 
OR Turkish 
Delight Pack
125g / Assorted

Available in TV Bar, Jelly Tots,
Heavenly Malva Pudding, Chocolate 

Brownie AND Heavenly Peppermint Tart

Damascus 
Original 
Nougat Bar
75g
#18421

1695

2FOR2800

1FOR 1595

SAVE 390

2295
each



Manhattan
Marshmallows
150g / 165g
PLUS Speckled Eggs
50g

Mister Sweet
Gums & Jellies
100g/125g
Assorted

2FOR3800

1FOR 2695

SAVE 1590

Mister Sweet
Speckled Eggs
125g

2FOR5900

1FOR 4495

SAVE 3090

2800
BUY BOTH FOR

SAVE 1390

30 Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.

1

2

3

4

5
6

8

Britannia Good Day Chunkies Cookies 224g / Assorted

Cadbury Medium Santa Chocolate Box #292980

Cadbury Snowy Fingers  115g/135g / #179155

Cadbury Heroes OR Roses Carton  185g/ 186g

Nestlé Milk Chocolate Dairy Box  162g / #409800

Nestlé Quality Street Slab  80g / #409789

Toblerone  360g / Assorted

1

Competition only applicable on specially

5995

6995

4995

8495

7995

9995

each

each

2

3

4

5

6

7

1 FOR 3995 SAVE 59804 FOR10000



Sweets From Heaven
Peanut Miracles 
65g / #333461
PLUS Party Plate
100g / #333462

3600
BUY BOTH FOR

SAVE 1190

Gummies Mix
450g / Assorted

Sweets
65g / Assorted

NEW

Swizzles Sweet 
Shop Favourites 
Gift Box
324g / #405080

8495
WAS 10995

31

1 of 3 x 58 inch Smart LED TVs valued at
799900 each OR a PlayStation 5 Bundle 
console with 2 controllers valued at
13 49900 when you purchase ANY specially 
marked products to the value of 10000

OR more.
Enter by swiping your Dis-Chem Benefi t Card. Competition excludes 
Namibia and Botswana. Ts & Cs apply. Full details on dischem.co.za 

Free gift wrapping available in-store

7

9

10

11

12

NEW

marked products, look in-store identifying sticker 

Rowntrees OR Nestlé Tubes  Assorted

Oreo Festive Favourites 170g / #332709

Nestlé Quality Street 382g

Nestlé After Eight Cherry

& Mint Dark Chocolate Thins 200g/300g Assorted   

Britannia Baker's Pride Butter

OR Danish Cookies 400g 

8

9

10

11

12

10%*
OFF

DISCOUNT
INSTANT

THESE MUNCH'D
PRODUCTS

WITH CARD

5396

5995

WITH CARD

986

1095
each

each

Sweets
125g 
Assorted

2995

8995

8495

8995
each

7995
each

WITH CARD

1796

1995

each

each

each

*Swipe your Dis-Chem Benefit Card to claim your Instant Discounts



Play-Doh 
Slime
Assorted

4995
WAS 5695

each

Rubik's
Cube
#208314

17995
WAS 22995

each

1

2

32 Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.

1

2

3

1

2

3 Ariel's Underwater Palace
498-piece / #43207

*Advertised prices already refl ect discount

AVAILABLE

20 

ALL  
prod  

1 Icons 1960s Vespa 125
1106-piece / #416836

135996
WAS 169995

2 Speed Champions Aston Martin
592-piece / #76910

55996
WAS 69995

3 Botanical Collection Orchid
608-piece / #10311

71996
WAS 89995

Botanical Collection Bonsai Tree
878-piece / #10281

4 71996
WAS 89995

5 Creator 3-in-1 Majestic Tiger
755-piece / #31129

67996
WAS 84995

Ninjago Lloyd's Race Car EVO
279-piece / #71763

39996
WAS 49995

City Mobile Crane
340-piece / #60324

51996
WAS 64995

119996
WAS 149995

Tea Time
Tea Series Play Set
PLUS Case
15-piece
#410041

9996
WAS 12495

per set

Barbie Extra 
Pencil Case Set
8-piece
#416943

19995
WAS 24995

per set

Casey 
Fashion Doll
30cm / Assorted

6995
WAS 8495

each

*Advertised prices already 
refl ects discount

Plush Craft 
3D Animals 
Assorted

22496
WAS 24995

each

Plush Craft Pillow
Assorted

28796
WAS 31995

each

10%*

ALL Plush Craft
3D Animals AND

Pillows

OFF



Golf Suit
Golf Club Set 
PLUS 4 Balls
#222299

5495
WAS 6995

per set

3

4

Friends 
Ice-Cream 
Truck
76-piece
#405161

24497
WAS 34995

AVAILABLE IN-STORE & ONLINE

Hot Wheels 
Mini Maker 
Kitz Pocket
Racer Kit
Assorted

5495
WAS 6995

each

20%*

ALL LEGO
products

OFF

*Advertised prices already refl ect discount

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Speed 
Champions Lamborghini 
Countach OR Speed 
Champions Lotus Evija 
262 piece/247 piece
#403837/#404941

29596
WAS 36995

each

4

5

5

*Advertised prices already refl ect discount

ONLINE ONLY

 %*

  LEGO
F
  ucts

Stand
a chance to

WIN
1of 3

Chery Tiggo 4 Pro’s 

1 CAR PER WEEK, 
over a period of 3 weeks.

See page 36 for more details.
33

*Advertised price already refl ects discount

Model Off-Road
Pull-Back 
Function
Vehicles 
Assorted

From 

3596
each

4 Classic Large Creative Brick Box
790-piece / #10698

67996
WAS 84995

5 Classic Bricks and Wheels
653-piece / #11014

67996
WAS 84995

20%*

ALL Off-Road Pull-Back 
Function 
Vehicles

OFF3



34 Promotional offers valid until 24 December 2022 - while stocks last. May only be available at selected stores OR online at dischem.co.za. E&OE.

1 4

2

5

3

Oh-Lief
Natural & Organic Baby Skin care Gift Set
6-piece
#213228
• Natural Olive Baby Shampoo 100ml 
• Natural Olive Bum Balm 100ml
• Natural Aqueous cream 50ml
• Natural Olive Baby Wax 10ml 
• Natural Olive Insect Balm 10ml 
• Natural Olive Tummy Wax 10ml 19999

per set

Portia M for 

Baby Gift Set
4-piece
#333367
• Petroleum Jelly 250ml
• Baby Wash 250ml
• Baby Oil 200ml
• Baby Lotion 250ml

19995
per set

Uriage

Bébé Gift Set
2-piece
#417691
• Moisturising Milk 500ml
• Shampoo 200ml

39499
per set

Uriage

Bébé Gift Set
2-piece
#417690
• Cleansing Cream 200ml
• Thermale Water 150ml

27999
per set

Sherpa Blanket 

& Pillow Set
Assorted

20999
per set

1

4

2

5

3

Ideal Beach Truck PLUS Accessories 7-piece #306418 7999

Playgro Musical Pullstring Toy Assorted 26999

Playgro Twirly Whirl Rattle Assorted 12999

Playgro Textured Teething Shapes #216859 9999

Ideal Beach Bucket Set Assorted 8999

See the symbol, trust the brand. This product is made using natural extracts,
naturally derived or organic ingredients.
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*Advertised prices already refl ect discounts

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Character 

Jelly Sandals
Assorted characters
and sizes

6295
per pair

Clip Clop Activity

Gym & Music
• 4 detachable hanging toys,  
  mirror and gentle tunes
  for multisensory    
  development
• Ultra-soft and
  thick-padded,
  machine washable
  mat

84999

WAS 99999

Pop & Drop 

Activity Ball Gym
• 30 coloured balls & 4  
  fun ball activity stations
• Internal mesh pockets    
  for easy ball storage

119999

WAS 129999

Character 

Bucket Hat
Assorted
characters
and sizes

9999
each

Character 

Peak Cap
Assorted

8995
each

6

9

9

7

10

8

Baby Growers
Assorted

12999
each

Towel Set
6-piece / Assorted

14999
each

6

9

7

10

8

Cocomelon Mini Vehicle Assorted 12999

Cocomelon Family Figure Set 4-pack #421686 26999

Cocomelon Learning Clock #421682 11999

Cocomelon Stacking Vehicles 4-piece #216859 9999

Cocomelon Stacking Cups 9-piece #421687 12999

SAVE
15000*

SAVE
10000*



Dis-Chem reserves the right to limit the quantity of any item offered for sale. Sale products may vary from photographs.
Pictures are for illustration purposes only. Some offers may not be available at all stores. Prices include VAT and are valid for cash, cheque or credit card. E&OE.

dischem.co.za
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Customer careline 0860 347 243   careline@dischem.co.za  I  Prices and offers valid until 24 December 2022 while stocks last.

Delivered to your door 
OR collect from any Dis-Chem

store nationwide dischem.co.za

FREE delivery on orders 
of 60000 or more in major 

metropolitan areas. No charge 
for collection in-store. 
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Colours of the vehicles are for illustrative purposes only, includes 5 year / 60000km service plan. Competition valid 5 Dec to 24 Dec 2022. 
Competition is not applicable in Botswana and Namibia. T's and C's apply. Full details on dischem.co.za

*To enter simply purchase ANY products at Dis-Chem to the value of 
R25000 OR more.  For every R25000 spent (per till slip) = 1 entry

WIN
1of 3
Chery Tiggo 4 Pro's 

1 CAR PER WEEK,
over a period of 3 weeks.
Enter by swiping your
Dis-Chem Benefit Card*

Stand a chance to

PLUS FREE FUEL for 
ONE YEAR worth 

R24 00000 per car

Fuelled by
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